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Attainment of Course Outcomes

For the academic year 2020-21, attainment of course outcome for B.A., B. Com.
& B.Sc. is caculated by following way.

The method of calculation of attainment of course outcomes is summing up the
score and divides the total by the number of student who appeared for the course. This
ratio is called as attainment ratio.

In Science faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 150, the average marks
of student is 129. This indicates 87% of the course was understood by the students.

In Arts faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average marks of
student is 82. Thisindicates 82% of the course was understood by the students.
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Attainment of Course Outcomes

For the academic year 2020-21, attainment of course outcome for B.A., B. Com.
& B.Sc. is calculated by following way.

The method of calculation of attainment of course outcomes is summing up the
score and divides the total by the number of student who appeared for the course. This
ratio is called as attainment ratio.

In Science faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 150, the average marks
of student is 129. This indicates 87% of the course was understood by the students.

In Arts faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average marks of
student is 82. This indicates 82% of the course was understood by the students.

In commerce faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average
marks of student is 79.6. This indicates 79.6% of the course was understood by the

students.
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Name of the Class: B.Sc. |1l Sem VI Summer 2021:

Name of The Department: Botany

Sr. Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal External Marks | Practical Marks | Total Marks
No. Marks

1 77547 Aadesh Vishnu Jadhao 14 66 32 112
2 77549 Afrin Faruque Patel 20 73 48 141
3 77554 Akash Santosh Dongare 20 71 40 131
4 77556 Amol Mohan Gawai 20 68 42 130
5 77558 Anjali RajubhauAkkar 20 71 36 127
6 77562 AnkushRameshwar Gaikwad 20 73 50 143
7 77563 AnkushSahebraoBhagat 20 68 50 138
8 77566 AshutoshVasantraoZalte 20 68 48 136
9 77569 Ashwini DatatrayK handagale 20 66 38 124
10 77579 Chhaya Ganesh Chinchole 20 63 44 127
11 77581 DevashriShridharThoke 18 73 36 127
12 77584 DipaliJagannathJaybhaye 20 73 34 127
13 77586 DivyaGajananDeshmukh 18 75 28 121
14 77589 Gayatree Rajiv Patil 20 71 46 137
15 77594 Jaya ShivnarayanPawar 18 66 32 116
16 77595 Jayshri Santosh Ade 20 56 46 122
17 77596 Kalyani Rgjesh Halkare 20 73 50 143
18 7759 Kanchan Suresh Ghewande 10 68 36 114
19 77613 PallaviRamdevGadekar 20 71 40 131
20 77614 PallaviRamdasM apari 20 75 46 141
21 77618 Pooja Sanjay Marode 20 68 42 130
22 77620 Pratiksha Shankar Petkar 20 68 42 130
23 77622 Priyanka Sanjay More 20 75 48 143




24 77623 Rashmi SubhashSapkal 20 75 46 141
25 77625 RupaliMadhukarWayal 20 63 36 119
26 77627 Sadaf Agsa ArifDeshmukh 20 63 42 125
27 77628 Sakshi Dipak Hiwale 20 75 36 131
28 77629 Shaikh Shabnam Bi Sheikh Mobeen 20 71 42 133
29 77631 Shital Vitthal Ingle 20 71 36 127
30 77633 ShivaniNivruttiGadekar 18 71 40 129
31 77634 Shivani Vijay Gher 18 63 28 109
32 77635 Shivani Vilas Yendole 18 66 38 122
33 77636 Shubhangi Vijay Thutte 20 68 46 134
34 77637 SushmitaDhonduWaghmare 18 66 32 116
35 77639 Vaishali Manohar Jadhao 20 66 36 122
36 77641 VaishnaviGajananT heng 20 68 40 128
37 77642 VaishnaviL axmikantSapkal 18 73 36 127
38 77645 VaishnaviRavindraRane 20 66 38 124
39 77646 Vaishnavi Vinod Patil 20 73 30 123
40 77647 VidhyaSheshraoGhube 20 71 50 141
41 77654 Manisha Gopal Kumawat 20 73 42 135
42 77659 Neha Vijay Surakdar 20 71 50 141
43 77661 Nikita Prameshwar Wankhede 10 63 36 109
44 77668 Pooja Santosh More 10 71 30 111
45 77669 Poonam Prasad Pawar 18 68 32 118
46 77678 Punam Vijay Khandagale 20 61 40 121
47 77680 PurvaVishvanathSawale 20 71 46 137
48 77681 RadhaRavindraDukare 18 59 30 107
49 77686 Rushikesh Ramesh Gaikwad 20 68 42 130
50 77701 Shraddha Sunil Deshmukh 20 71 46 137




51 77704 ShubhamRajendrak arhade 20 68 48 136
52 77705 Shubham Sanjay Salok 20 80 44 144
53 77707 ShubhamVithobaK harat 20 71 48 139
54 77718 Vaishnavi Kailas Bundhe 20 68 40 128
55 77719 VaishnaviSopanK al ekar 20 75 48 143
56 77726 Vishnu BhanudasUgale 20 68 48 136
Total 1064 3874 2276 7214
Average 19 69.17857143 40.64285714 128.8214286

Name of the Class: B. Sc. 111 (Sem - VI) Summer 2021

Name of The Department: Microbiology

Sr. Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks
No.
1 77552 Ku. Aakanksha S. Dandade 20 66 36 122
2 77568 Ku. Ahwini P. Kanhe 0 72 28 100
3 77558 Ku. Anjali R. Akkar 20 68 36 124
4 77570 Ku. Ashwini M. Solanki 18 66 50 134
5 77567 Ku. Ashwini P. Dukare 18 48 38 104
6 77581 Ku. Devshri S. Thoke 20 76 38 134
7 77582 Ku. Diksha M. Jadhao 20 68 48 136
8 77584 Ku. Dipali J. Jaybhaye 20 76 46 142
9 77585 Ku. Dipali K. Deshmane 20 72 38 130
10 77586 Ku. Divya G. Deshmukh 18 70 40 128
11 77592 Ku. Harshada K. Ghule 20 76 48 144
12 77597 Ku. Kanchan B. Pawar 20 72 46 138
13 77598 Ku. Kanchan P. Sapkal 20 72 38 130




14 77602 Ku. Kiran P. Nemane 20 70 34 124
15 77603 Ku. Kiran P. Tupkar 20 70 34 124
16 77606 Ku. Komal P. Mapari 20 78 40 138
17 77608 Ku. Mayuri D. Bhusari 18 54 40 112
18 77609 Ku. Mayuri V. Jawanjal 18 72 34 124
19 77610 Ku. Muskan H. Hiriwale 20 76 48 144
20 77612 Ku. Neha V. Dalimkar 20 66 38 124
21 77661 Ku. Nikita P. Wankhade 20 74 46 140
22 77614 Ku. Pallavi R. Mapari 20 78 48 146
23 77615 Ku. Pallavi S. Thutte 20 64 50 134
24 77616 Ku. Pooja B. Jadhav 20 60 42 122
25 77617 Ku. Pooja G. Patne 20 68 48 136
26 77669 Ku. Poonam P. Pawar 20 74 46 140
27 77619 Ku. Pragati J. Saraf 20 72 32 124
28 77621 Ku. Priyanka R. Awachar 20 77 34 131
29 77624 Ku. Renuka D. Yendole 15 68 44 127
30 77625 Ku. Rupali M. Wayal 18 64 38 120
31 77626 Ku. Rutuja T. Deokar 20 64 46 130
32 77689 Ku. Sakshi D. Dondal 20 72 46 138
33 77628 Ku. Sakshi D. Hiwale 20 78 32 130
34 77695 Ku. Shamal C. Mehetre 15 76 46 137
35 77631 Ku. Shital V. Ingle 20 72 50 142
36 77696 Ku. Shital G. Kudke 20 72 38 130
37 77630 Ku. Shital T. Jadhao 20 76 48 144
38 77632 Ku. Shivani M. Ghuge 18 70 42 130
39 77634 Ku. Shivani V. Gher 18 70 48 136




40 77635 Ku. Shivani V. Yendole 18 66 46 130
41 77708 Ku. Shubhangi K. Hiwale 20 60 44 124
42 77709 Ku. Shubhangi S. Chavan 15 76 46 137
43 77638 Ku. Swati V. Satpute 20 58 48 126
44 77639 Ku. Vaishali M. Jadhao 20 76 36 132
45 77641 Ku. Vaishnavi G. Theng 20 76 48 144
46 77642 Ku. Vaishnavi L. Sapkal 20 72 48 140
47 77643 Ku. Vaishnavi R. Fulzade 20 80 38 138
48 77645 Ku. Vaishnavi R. Rane 18 76 46 140
49 77719 Ku. Vaishnavi S. Kalekar 18 76 48 142
50 77646 Ku. Vaishnavi V. Patil 18 70 34 122
51 77721 Ku. Vidya A. Kharat 20 60 50 130
52 77723 Ku. Vishakha B. Shete 20 72 42 134
53 77713 Ku.Trupti G. Mahale 18 72 40 130
54 77547 Mr. Adesh V. Jadhav 20 62 40 122
55 77551 Mr. Ajay S. Joshi 20 80 50 150
56 77565 Mr. Ashish V. Khakare 20 76 44 140
57 77649 Mr. Laukik A. Shirale 20 70 40 130
58 77650 Mr. Lokesh H. Morey 20 70 50 140
59 77662 Mr. Om S. Suradkar 20 68 46 134
60 77672 Mr. Prasad R. Narwade 20 76 44 140
61 77674 Mr. Pravin R. Ingle 20 72 48 140
62 77685 Mr. Rushikesh D. Wagh 20 72 46 138
63 77693 Mr. Satish R. Tayde 20 72 48 138
64 77705 Mr. Shubham S. Salok 20 80 50 150
65 77726 Mr. Vishnu B. Ugale 20 74 48 142




Total 1239 4599 2790 8626
Average 18.75384615 69.73846154 42.36923077 130.8307692

Name of the Class: (Only Final Year Students Sem VI summer 2021

Name of The Department: Zoology

Sr. No. | Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks | Practical Marks | Total Marks
1 77595 Ade Jayshri Santosh 20 74 50 144
2 77621 Awachar Priyanka Rajedra 20 62 50 132
3 77563 Bhagat Ankush Sahebrao 20 66 46 132
4 77608 Bhusari Mayuri Devebdra 20 58 36 114
5 77718 Bundhe Vaishnavi Kailas 20 74 50 144
6 77709 Chavan Shubhangi Shankar 20 70 40 130
7 77579 Chinchole Chhaya Ganesh 20 68 34 122
8 77612 Dalimkar Neha Vasant 20 60 50 130
9 77552 Danadade akankaha Shriram 20 68 42 130
10 77626 Deokar Rutuja Tarkeshwar 20 68 50 138
11 77585 Deshmane Dipali Kishor 20 60 30 110
12 77627 Deshmukh Sadaf Agsa Arif 20 70 50 140
13 77701 Deshmukh Shraddha Sunil 20 76 50 146
14 77689 Dondal Sakshi Dnyaaneshwar 20 72 48 130
15 77554 Dongre Akash Santosh 15 70 38 123
16 77681 Dukare Radha Ravindra 17 60 26 103
17 77567 Dukare Ashvini Parmeshwar 17 68 36 119
18 77643 Fulzade Vaihnavi Rajesh 20 60 32 112
19 77613 Gadekar Pallavi Namdev 20 76 40 136
20 77633 Gadekar Shivani Nivruti 20 70 40 130




21 77562 Gaikwad Ankush Rameshwar 20 70 50 140
22 77686 Gaikwad Rushikesh Ramesh 17 68 48 133
23 77558 Gawai Amol Mohan 20 66 36 126
24 77600 Ghewande Kanchan Suresh 7 52 36 95

25 77647 Ghube Vidhya Sheshrao 20 72 44 136
26 77632 Ghuge Shivani Madan 17 66 48 131
27 77592 Ghule Harshda Kaduba 20 76 50 146
28 77610 Hiriwale Muskan Husen 20 76 50 146
29 77708 Hiwal e Shubhange Kailas 15 66 48 129
30 77674 Ingle Prvin Rajendra 20 70 50 140
31 77582 Jadhao Diksha Milind 20 68 48 136
32 77616 Jadhav Pooja Bharat 20 54 28 102
33 77630 Jadhav Shitsl Tejrao 20 76 50 146
34 77609 Jawanjal Mayuri Vijay 17 64 26 107
35 77551 Joshi Ajay Sanjay 20 74 44 138
36 77568 Kanhe Ashvini Punjaji 20 68 42 130
37 77704 Karhade Shubham Rajendra 20 74 46 140
38 77565 Khakare Ashish Vinayak 20 68 50 138
39 77569 Khandagale Ashvini Dattatray 20 66 40 126
40 77678 Khandagale Punam Vijay 20 66 38 124
41 77707 Kharat Shubham Vithoba 20 70 50 140
42 77721 Kharat Vidya Ashok 20 70 36 126
43 77696 Kudke Shital Gajanan 20 60 32 112
44 77654 Kumawat Manisha Gopal 15 70 38 123
45 77713 Mahale Trupti Gagjanan 20 60 28 108
46 77606 Mapari Komal Panjabrao 20 76 48 144
47 77618 Marode Pooja Sanjay 20 72 48 140
48 77695 Mehetre Shamal Chandrakant 20 70 40 130
49 77668 More Pooja Santosh 17 72 26 109




50 77622 More Priyanka Sanjay 20 46 50 136
51 77650 Morey L okesh Harihar 20 78 50 148
52 77672 Narwade Parsad Ravindra 20 64 50 134
53 77602 Nemane Kiran Pandurang 17 62 50 129
54 77549 Patd Afrin Faruque 20 70 46 126
55 77589 Patil Gayatree Rajiv 20 78 50 148
56 77617 Patne Puja Gajanan 20 74 50 144
57 77594 Pawar Jaya Shivnarayan 20 60 34 114
58 77597 Pawar Kanchan Bharat 20 68 50 138
59 77620 Petkar Pratisha Shankar 20 70 50 140
60 77598 SapkalKanchan Prakash 20 60 30 110
61 77623 Sapkal Rashmi Subhash 20 72 50 140
62 77638 Satpute Swati Vijay 20 68 48 136
63 77680 Sawale Pura Vishvath 20 76 50 146
64 77629 Shaikh Shabnam Bi Shaikh Mobeen 17 70 38 125
65 77723 Shete Vishkha Bhikaji 20 64 46 130
66 77649 Shirale Laukik Ashok 17 78 50 145
67 77570 Solanki Asvini Manikrao 20 58 36 114
68 77659 Suradkar Neha Vijay 20 72 46 138
69 77662 Suradkar Om Sanjay 20 72 50 142
70 77693 Tayde Satish Rameshwar 20 70 50 140
71 77615 ThuttePallavi Sunil 20 58 38 136
72 77636 Thutte Shubhangi Vijay 20 72 42 134
73 77603 Tupkar Kiran Prakash 17 62 42 121
74 77596 Halkare Kalyani rajesh 20 70 50 140
75 77685 Wagh Rushikesh Dilip 20 72 50 142
76 77637 Waghmare Sushmita Dhondu 7 60 24 91

77 77624 Y edole Renuka Dagadu 20 70 40 130
78 77566 Zalte Ashutosh Vasantrao 20 70 50 140




Total 1489 5294 3366 10163
Average 19.08974359 67.87179487 43.15384615 130.2948718
Name of the Class: B. Sc 11l Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Chemistry
Sr. | Rall No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks
No. (Out of 20) (Out of 80) (Out of 50) (Out of 150)
1 77547 Aadesh Vishnu Jadhao 17 68 42 127
2 77549 Afrin Faruque Patel 17 60 50 127
3 77551 Ajay Sanjay Joshi 15 70 50 135
4 77552 Akanksha Shriram Dandade 15 46 44 105
5 77554 Akash Santosh Dongare 17 62 48 127
6 77556 Amol Mohan Gawai 17 62 48 127
7 77558 Anjali Rajubhau Akkar 15 56 44 115
8 77560 Ankita Parmeshwar Gaikwad 20 72 44 136
9 77562 Ankush Rameshwar Gaikwad 17 56 48 121
10 77563 Ankush Sahebrao Bhagat 15 60 48 123
11 77564 Arti Shivaji Pawar 17 72 46 135
12 77565 Ashish Vinayak Khakare 17 62 46 125
13 77566 Ashutosh Vasantrao Zalte 17 62 48 127
14 77567 Ashvini Parmeshwar Dukre 15 72 32 119
15 77568 Ashvini Punjaji Kanhe 10 50 42 102
16 77569 Ashwini Dattatray Khandagale 15 52 44 111
17 77570 Ashvini Manikrao Solanki 15 36 42 93
18 77577 Bhagyashri Subhash Bhagat 15 52 46 113
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Total

Attainment = Total / Student Number

2001
2001/ 126 = 15.87

7367
7367 / 126 = 58.47

5575
5575/126 = 44.24

14943
14943/ 126 = 118.59

Name of the Class: B. Sc 111 Sem VI summer 2021

Name of The Department: Electronics

Sr. No. | Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks Practical Marks | Total Marks
(Out of 20) (Out of 80) (Out of 50) (Out of 150)
1 77605 Miss Komal Kailas Ingle 20 54 48 122
2 77697 -,,- Shital Rameshwar Ingle 20 56 48 124
3 77687 Mr. Sachin M. Kale 20 56 45 121
4 77574 Miss Ayodhya D. Lahane 20 62 44 126
5 77644 -,,- Vaishnavi R. Mahajan 20 62 44 126
6 77725 Mr. Vishal V. More 20 56 46 122
7 77576 Miss Bhagyashri S. morey 20 62 44 126
8 77580 Mr. Datta R. Mundhe 20 66 47 133
9 77660 -,,- Nikita Ashok Nighade 20 54 46 120
10 77675 -,,- PriyaD. Nimbhore 20 62 44 126
11 77715 Mr. Vaishnav Digambar Nikas 20 64 46 130
12 77557 Miss Anjali Kailas Pakhare 20 54 47 121
13 77587 -,,- DivyaS. Pawar 20 60 48 128
14 77716 -,,- Vaishnavi D. Pawar 20 56 48 124
15 77548 Miss Aditi N. Rindhe 20 60 a4 124
16 77691 -,,- Sanjana K. Rudraksh 20 58 43 121
17 77714 Mr. Vaibhav Ganesh Salunke 20 62 47 129
18 77688 -,,- Sahil Taufk Saudagar 20 60 46 126




19 77555 -,,- Amol E. Shinde 20 62 45 127
20 77694 -,,- Sham C. Shitole 20 62 46 128
21 77653 -,,- Mangesh A. Sonalkar 20 60 47 127
22 77670 Miss Pragati M. Tekale 20 62 48 130
23 77717 -,,- Vaishnavi J. Theng 20 58 48 126
24 77571 -,,- Ashwini R. Thutte 20 46 43 109
25 77601 -,,- Kiran D. Thutte 20 48 45 113
26 77706 Mr. Shubham S. Waghamare 20 58 47 125
27 77583 Miss Dipali B. Wakode 20 62 48 130
28 77673 Mr. Prashnat Bharat Wayal 20 64 46 130
29 77724 -,,- Vishal Nimbaji Zgare 20 58 47 125
30 77671 -,,-Prasad Bhagwan Aswar 20 62 46 128
31 77727 -,,- Yogesh P. Rasal 20 58 45 123
Total 620 1824 1426 3870
Attainment = Total / Student Number 620/31=20 1824/ 31 = 58.84 1426/ 31 = 46 3870/31= 124.84
Name of the Class: B. Sc 111 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Mathematics
Sr. | Rall Name of the Student Theory | Internal | Theory Il (Out Internal 11 Total Marks (Out
No. | No. (Out of 60) (Out of 15) of 60) (Out of 15) of 150)
1 77550 | Sirsat Ajay Madan 60 15 60 15 150
2 77553 | Dhamak Akash Damaodhar 60 15 60 11 146
3 77557 | Ku. Pakhare Anjali Kailas 60 15 60 15 150
4 77559 | Ku. Salunke Ankita Bhagwat 60 15 60 13 148
5 77560 | Ku. Gaikwad Ankita 60 15 60 13 148
Parmeshwar
6 77561 | Ku. Deshmukh Ankita Sanjay | 60 15 60 13 148




10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

77564
77572
77573
77575
77577

77578
77580
77583
77587
77588
77590
77591
77593
77600
77601
77604
77607
77611
77640
77648

77651
77652
77653
77655
77656

Ku. Pawar Arti Shivaji

Ku. Rathod Ashwini Sanjay
Ku. Changade Ashwini Vishnu
Ku. Khatun Azimunisa Ansar

Ku. Bhagat Bhagyashri
Shubhash
Ku. Theng Bhagyashri Subhash

Mundhe Datta Rambhau

Ku. Wakode Dipali Bhimrao
Ku. Pawar Divya Shivcharan
Ku. Hade Divya Vijay

Ku. Padghan Gayatri Dilip
Pathade Gopal Suresh
Ambhore Hrushikesh Kisan
Ku. Khurde Kanchan Suresh
Ku. Thutte Kiran Dattu

Ku. Tayde Kiran Suresh

Ku. Sapkale Manasi Manohar
Ku. Deshmukh Neha Sureshrao
Ku. Bakal Vishnavi Bharat

Ku. Paithankar Vishakha
Dattatray
Ku. Bharad Madhuri Gajanan

Ku. Gawate Madhuri Thiraji
Sonalkar Mangesh Abhimanu
Ku. Sapte Meera Gajanan

Ku. Deshmukh Namrata
Gopalrao

60
46
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

60
60
36
60
56

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60

60
60
60
58

13
11
13
15
13

13
15
13
13
13
15
15
15
15
11
15
11
13
15
11

15
13
13
13
13

148
132
124
150
144

148
150
148
148
148
150
150
150
150
146
150
146
148
140
138

150
148
148
146
132



32

33

35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42

43

45

46

47
48

49
50

51
52
53

77657

77658

77663
77664
77665
77666
77667

77670
77673
77676

77690

77691
77682
77683
77684

77688
77690

77691
77692

77694
77697
77698
77699

Ku. Sayyed Nargis Parveen
Sabir

Ku. Abdul Naziya Parveen
Rafique Qamar

Ku. Dhone Pallavi Gajanan
Ku. Petil Pallavi Shivaji
Dalimkar Pavan Dnyaneshwar
Ingle Pavan Shuddhodhan

Ku. Bangale Poooja Premanand
Ku. Tekale Pragati M ukunda
Wayal Prashant Bharat

Ku. Giri Priyanka Motigir
Parihar Sangramsing
Ganeshsing

Rudraksha Sanjana Kishor

Mosambe Ravindra Gulabrao
Ku. Pawar Renuka Shivaji

Ku. Gadekar Rupali
Dnyaneshwar

Saudagar Sahil Taufik
Parihar Sangramsing
Ganeshsing

Rudraksha Sanjana Kishor
Ku. Gawai Sanskriti
Rameshwar

Shitole Shyam Chhaburao

Ku. Ingle Shital Rameshwar
Ku. Lahane Shital Sanjay
Ku. Falke Shital Vitthal

60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60

15

15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15

15
15

15

15
15
15
15

56

56

60
58
56
60
60

56
60
60

60

58
60
60

58
60

60

58
60
60
60

15

15

13
13
13
13
15

13
15
13

11

13
13
13
13

15
11

13
11

13
15
13
13

146

146

140
146
144
148
150

144
150
148

146

142
146
148
148

148
146

142
138

146
150
148
148



55 | 77700 Navghare Shivdas Suresh 60 15 60 11 146
56 | 77702 | Suradkar Shubham 60 13 60 13 146
Dnyaneshwar
57 | 77703 | Wanjole Shubham Gajanan 60 15 30 15 120
58 | 77706 A Waghmare Shubham Shamrao | 60 15 60 15 150
59 | 77710 Ku. Kulkarni Siddhi Girish 60 15 60 15 150
60 | 77711  Ku. Kaaskar Sneha Sanjay 60 15 60 15 150
61 | 77712 | Ambhore Sumit Ramchandra 60 15 60 13 148
62 | 77714 | Salunke Vaibhav Ganesh 60 15 60 15 150
63 | 77715 Nikas Vaishnav Digambar 60 15 60 11 146
64 | 77717 | Ku. Theng Vaishnavi 60 15 60 13 148
Janardhan
65 | 77720 | Ku. Cheke Vaishnavi Vilas 60 15 58 15 148
66 | 77722 | Wagh Vinod Ramesh 60 15 54 13 142
67 | 77724 | Zagare Vishal Nimbgji 60 15 58 15 148
68 | 77725 | More Vishal Vishnu 60 15 60 13 148
69 | 77728 Deshmukh Y ogesh Sajabrao 60 15 60 11 146
Total 4126 1009 4008 923 10066
Attainment = Total / Student Number | 4126/ 69 =59.79 | 1009/ 69 = 14.62 4008/ 69 =58.08 923/69=13.38 10069 /69 = 145.88
Name of the Class: B. Sc. |11 SEM VI Summer 2021
Name of the Department: PHYSICS
Sr. | Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks (Out
No. (Out of 20) (Out of 80) (Out of 50) of 150)
1 77548 Aditi N Rindhe 20 68 44 132




2 77550 Ajay M SIRSAT 20 68 42 130
3 77553 Akash D Dhamak 20 70 46 136
4 77555 Amol E Shinde 20 72 40 132
5 77557 Anjali K Pakhare 20 60 40 120
6 77559 Ankita B Salunke 20 66 42 128
7 77560 Ankita P Gaikwad 20 72 42 134
8 77561 Ankita S Deshmukh 20 68 42 130
9 77564 Arti S Pawar 20 72 40 132
10 | 77571 Ashwini R Thutte 20 30 36 86

11 | 77572 Ashwini S Rathod 20 60 36 116
12 | 77573 Ashwini V Changade 20 72 44 136
13 | 77574 Ayodhya D Lahane 20 66 42 128
14 77575 Azimunisa A Khatun 20 66 46 132
15 | 77576 Bhagyashri S Morey 20 64 42 126
16 | 77577 Bhagyashri S Bhagat 20 72 40 132
17 | 77578 Bhagyshri S THENG 20 72 36 128
18 77580 Datta R Mundhe 20 68 42 130
19 | 77583 Dipali B Wakode 20 70 44 134
20 | 77587 Divya S Pawar 20 70 40 130
21 | 77590 Gayatri D Padghan 20 70 44 134
22 | 77591 Gopal S Pathade 20 64 40 124
23 77593 Hrushikesh K Ambhore 20 66 40 126
24 77600 Kanchan S Khurde 20 74 40 134
25 | 77601 Kiran D Thutte 20 74 38 132
26 | 77604 Kiran S Tayde 20 66 40 126
27 | 77605 Komal K Ingle 20 70 38 128
28 | 77651 Madhuri G Bharad 20 78 46 144
29 | 77652 Madhuri T Gawate 20 74 42 136




30 | 77607 Manasi M Sapkale 20 68 44 132
31 | 77653 Mangesh A Sonalkar 20 64 44 128
32 | 77655 Meera G Sapte 20 60 32 112
33 | 77656 Namrata G Deshmukh 20 56 38 114
34 | 77657 Nargis Parveen S Sabir 20 72 42 134
35 | 77658 Naziya Parveen R Abdul 20 72 42 134
36 | 77611 Neha S Deshmukh 20 68 42 130
37 | 77660 Nikita A Nighade 20 74 46 140
38 | 77663 Pallavi G Dhone 20 72 42 134
39 | 77664 Pallavi S Patil 20 70 42 132
40 | 77665 Pavan D Dalimkar 20 64 40 124
41 | 77666 Pavan Single 20 70 48 138
42 | 77667 Pooja P Bangale 20 68 42 130
43 | 77670 Pragati M Tekale 20 70 40 130
44 | 77671 Prasad B Aswar 20 70 48 138
45 | 77673 Prashant B Wayal 20 68 42 130
46 | 77675 Priya D Nimbore 20 68 42 130
47 | 77676 Priyanka M Giri 20 72 42 134
48 | 77677 Punam T Cheke 20 70 48 138
49 | 77679 Purushottam L Mosamb 20 64 44 128
50 | 77682 Ravindra G Mosambe 20 64 44 128
51 | 77683 Renuka S Pawar 20 72 40 132
52 | 77684 Rupali D Gadekar 20 72 36 128
53 | 77687 Sachin M Kale 20 66 42 128
54 | 77688 Sahil T Saudagar 20 66 42 128
55 | 77690 Sangramsingh G Parihar 20 70 48 138
56 | 77691 Sanjana K Rudraksh 20 72 36 128
57 | 77692 Sanskriti G. Gawali 20 68 42 130
58 | 77694 Sham C Shitole 20 70 42 132




59 | 77697 Shital R Ingle 20 68 30 118
60 | 77698 Shital S Lahane 20 68 44 132
61 | 77699 Shital V Falke 20 72 44 136
62 | 77700 Shivadas S Navghare 20 70 46 136
63 | 77702 Shubham D Suradkar 20 70 42 132
64 | 77703 Shubham G Wanjol 20 72 42 134
65 | 77706 Shubham S Waghmare 20 68 42 130
66 | 77710 Siddhi G Kulkarni 20 78 46 144
67 | 77711 Sneha S Kalaskar 20 70 42 132
68 | 77712 Sumit R Ambhore 20 72 44 136
69 | 77714 Vaibhav G Salunke 20 68 42 130
70 | 77715 Vaishnav D Nikas 20 70 46 136
71 | 77640 Vaishnavi B Bakal 20 70 42 132
72 77716 Vaishnavi D Pawar 20 70 38 128
73 | 77717 Vaishnavi J Theng 20 70 38 128
74 | 77644 Vaishnavi R Mahagjan 20 68 38 126
75 | 77720 Vaishnavi V Cheke 20 64 42 126
76 | 77722 Vinod R Wagh 20 64 40 124
77 77648 Vishakha D Paithankar 20 64 40 124
78 | 77724 Vishal N Zagare 20 68 42 130
79 | 77725 Vishal V More 20 56 40 116
80 | 77727 Y ogesh P Rasal 20 68 42 130
81 | 77728 Y ogesh S Deshmukh 20 72 44 136
Total 1620 5522 3372 10514
Attainment = Total / Student Number 1620/81=20 5522 /81 =68.17 3372/81=41.63 10514 /81 = 129.80

Name of the Class: B. Sc |11 Sem VI summer 2021




Name of The Department: Computer Science

Sr. Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks
No. Marks (Out of | (Out of 80) (Out of 50) (Out of 150)
20)

1 77572 ASHWINI SANJAY RATHOD 20 32 46 98

2 77605 KOMAL KAILASINGLE 20 34 50 104

3 77548 ADITI NARAYAN RINDHE 20 36 50 106

4 77571 ASWINI RAMDASTHUTTE 20 36 50 106

5 77640 VAISHNAVI BHARAT BAKAL | 20 40 50 110

6 77648 VISHAKHA DATTATRAY 20 48 48 116
PAITHANKAR

7 77652 MADHURI TIRTHRAJ 20 48 50 118
GAWATE

8 77561 ANKITA SANJAY 20 54 50 124
DESHMUKH

9 77716 VAISHNAVI DILIP PAWAR 20 54 50 124

10 77555 AMOL EKNATH SHINDE 20 56 50 126

11 77559 ANKITA BHAGWAT 20 58 50 128
SALUNKE

12 77573 ASHWINI VISHNU 20 58 50 128
CHANGADE

13 77644 VAISHNAVI RAJESHWAR 20 58 50 128
MAHAJAN

14 77677 PUNAM TYAMBAK CHEKE 20 58 50 128

15 77676 PRIYANKA MOTIGIR GIRI 20 60 50 130

16 77712 SUMIT RAMCHANDRA 20 60 50 130
AMBHORE

17 77727 YOGESH PANDURAN RASAL | 20 60 50 130

18 77728 YOGESH SANJABRAO 20 60 50 130

DESHMUKH




19 [ 77553 | AKASH DAMODAR DHAMAK | 20 62 50 132

20 | 77574 | AYODHYA DINKAR LAHANE | 20 62 50 132

21 | 77578 | BHAGYASHRI SUBHASH 20 62 50 132
THENG

22 | 77600 | KANCHAN SURESH KHURDE | 20 62 50 132

23 | 77607 | MANASI MANIHAR SAPKALE | 20 62 50 132

24 | 77671 | PRASAD BHAGWAN ASWAR | 20 62 50 132

25 | 77687 | SACHIN MADHUSUDAN 20 62 50 132
KALE

26 | 77690 | SANGRAMSING 20 62 50 132
GANESHSING PARIHAR

27 | 77699 | SHITAL VITTHAL FALKE 20 62 50 132

28 | 77700 | SHIVDAS SURESH 20 62 50 132
NAVGHARE

29 | 77576 | BHAGYASHRI 20 64 50 134
SIDDHESHWAR MOREY

30 | 77611 | NEHA SURESHRAO 20 64 50 134
DESHMUKH

31 | 77660 | NIKITA ASHOK NIGHADE 20 66 48 134

32 | 77675 | PRIYA DILIP NIMBHORE 20 64 50 134

33 | 77550 | AJAY MADAN SIRSAT 20 66 50 136

34 | 77575 | AZIMUNISA ANSAR KHATUN | 20 66 50 136

35 | 77651 | MADHURI GAJANAN 20 66 50 136
BHARAD

36 | 77698 | SHITAL SANJAY LAHANE 20 66 50 136

37 | 77702 | SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR | 20 66 50 136
SURADKAR

38 | 77710 | SIDDHI GANESH KULKARNI | 20 66 50 136

Total 760 2184 1892 4836
Attainment = Total / Student Number 760/33=20 | 2184/38=57.47 | 1892/38=49.789 | 4836/38= 127.26




© 0 N O 01~ W NP ZQQ

N RNDNDRER R PR R RR R R R
W NP, OOV oo NOO OO W DNE O

o -

Roll No.

77097
77098
77099
77100
77101
77102
77103
77104
77105
77106
77107
77108
77109
77110
77111
77112
77113
77114
77115
77116
77117
77118
77119

Name of the Class: B.A. 111 Sem VI summer 2021

Name of the Student

Ajay N. Survaynshi
Ankit S. Gawai
Anuradha G. Keskar
Ashwini P. Shinde
Ashvii V. Ingle
Balasaheb D. Ghewande
Dttatraya P. Gadhave
Ganesh N. Arakh
JayaV. Jadhav

Milind M. Patole
Nilesh R. Pandit
Nileshbhai A. Jadhav
Nurjahal. Sheikh
Pallavi D. Sawant
Prajakta V. Khandalkar
Ravi M. Sultane
Rutuja R. Jadhao

Sagar A. Bansode
Sangita S. Sarode
Saurabh S. Shinde
Shankar N. Mevhankar
Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar
Shobha R. Kadam

Internal Marks (Out
of 20)
18
18
20
17
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
20
19
20
18
17
18
19
19
20

Name of The Department: Economics

External Marks (Out of
80)

48
44
62
4
44
60

80
48
62
42
80
34
46
46
62
46
62
42
36
80
42
62
50

Total Marks (Out of

100)

66
62
82
71
63
78
98
67
81
61
99
52
64
63
82
65
82
60
53
98
61
81
70



24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 18 48 66
25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 62 82
26 77122 Suragj R. Gohel 20 62 82
27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 62 82
28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 20 62 82
Total 525 1528 2053
Attainment = Total / Student Number 525/28=18.75 1528 / 28 = 54.57 2059 /28 =73.32
Name of the Class: B.A. I11 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: English

Sr. Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks (Out | External Marks (Out of | Total Marks (Out of
No. of 20) 80) 100)
1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 20 62 82

2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 20 56 76

3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 20 64 84

4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 62 81

5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 20 72 92

6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 19 74 93

7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 74 9

8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 20 68 88

9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 20 72 92
10 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 58 78
11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 20 50 70
12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 20 42 62
13 77109 Nurjahal. Sheikh 20 58 78
14 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 20 50 70




15 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 20 72 92
16 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 20 50 70
17 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 20 72 92
18 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 20 56 76
19 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 70 89
20 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 20 70 90
21 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar 20 66 86
22 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 19 74 93
23 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 20 66 86
24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 20 58 78
25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 70 90
26 77122 Suragj R. Gohel 20 74 94
27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 72 92
28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 20 72 92
Total 556 1804 2360
Attainment = Total / Student Number 556 / 28 = 19.86 1804 /28 = 64.43 2360/ 28 =84.29
Name of the Class: B.A. 11 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: History

Sr. Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks (Out | External Marks (Out of | Total Marks (Out of
No. of 20) 80) 100)
1 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 19 78 97

2 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 19 72 91

3 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 74 93

4 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 19 60 79

5 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 19 74 93

6 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 76 96




7 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 78 97
8 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 19 74 93
9 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 64 84
10 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 20 76 96
11 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 19 50 69
12 77109 Nurjaha |. Sheikh 18 74 92
13 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 18 76 9
14 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 19 18 97
15 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 46 65
16 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 20 76 96
17 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar 20 80 100
18 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 20 76 96
19 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 19 74 93
20 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 72 92
21 77122 Surg] R. Gohel 18 76 94
22 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 74 o7}
Total 423 1518 2001
Attainment = Total / Student Number 556 / 28 = 19.86 1804 /28 = 64.43 2360/ 28 = 84.29

Name of the Class: B.A. 11 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of T he Department: Home Economics

Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks
(Out of 20) (Out of 50) (Out of 30) (Out of 100)

77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 16 40 27 83

77119 Shobha R. Kadam 18 45 28 91

Total 34 85 55 174



| Attainment = Total / Student Number

34/02=17

85/02=425

55/02=26.5

1747102 =87

Name of the Class: B. A. |11 Sem VI summer 2021:

Name of The Department: Marathi Literature

Sr. No. | Rall No. Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks (Out | Total Marks (Out of
(Out of 20) of 80) 100)
1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 19 52 71
2 77109 Nurjaha |. Sheikh 19 54 73
3 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 19 38 57
4 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 19 64 83
5 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 19 66 85
6 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 64 83
Total 114 338 452
Attainment = Total / Student Number 114/06 = 19 338/06 =56.34 452 /06 =75.34
Name of the Class: B. A. Il Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Mar athi
Sr. Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks (Out | Total Marks (Out of
No. (Out of 20) of 80) 100)
1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 19 62 81
2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 19 70 98
3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 20 72 29
4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 68 78
5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 19 66 68
6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 18 66 85
7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 72 92




8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 72 91
9 77105 JayaV. Jadhav 19 70 89
10 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 70 90
11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 19 68 87
12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 19 48 66
13 77109 Nurjahal. Sheikh 19 58 77
14 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 19 62 81
15 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 20 60 80
16 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 19 72 91
17 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 19 72 91
18 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 19 70 89
19 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 76 95
20 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 19 72 91
21 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar 19 68 87
22 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 19 72 91
23 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 19 62 81
24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 19 68 87
25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 19 68 87
26 77122 Suragj R. Gohel 20 74 94
27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 62 82
28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 72 91
Total 537 1892 2349

Attainment = Total / Student Number

537/28=19.18

1892/ 28 = 67.57

2349/ 28 =83.89




Name of the Class: B. A. 111 Sem VI summer 2021

Name of The Department: Political Science

Sr. Roll No. Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks (Out | Total Marks (Out of
No. (Out of 20) of 80) 100)
1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 18 78 96
2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 18 76 9
3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 19 76 95
4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 56 75
5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 18 52 70
6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 18 64 82
7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 19 62 81
8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 58 77
9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 18 74 92
10 77106 Milind M. Patole 18 42 60
11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 18 68 86
12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 18 42 60
13 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 19 62 81
14 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 18 78 96
15 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 18 76 9
16 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 18 74 92
17 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 18 54 72
18 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 19 60 79
19 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar 19 74 93
20 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 18 62 80
21 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 19 78 97
22 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 18 74 92




23 77122 Suragj R. Gohel 18 62 80
24 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 18 72 90
25 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 78 97
Total 459 1652 2111
Attainment = Total / Student Number 459 /25=18.36 1652 / 25 = 66.08 2111/25=284.44
Name of the Class: B. Com. 111 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Commerce & Management
Name of Subject : 3061 M anagement Accounting

Sr. Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks Total Marks (Out of
No. (Out of 20) (Out of 80) 100)
1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI 20 72 92

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE 20 76 96

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE 20 56 76

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE 20 72 92

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO 20 70 90

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE 20 66 86

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 72 92

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR 20 72 92

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO 20 64 84
10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE 20 18 38
11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND 20 70 90




12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 72 92
13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 20 66 86
14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR 20 62 82
15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR 20 74 94
16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT 20 58 78
17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR 20 72 92
18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 20 62 82
19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE 20 76 96
20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL 20 66 86
21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 20 64 84
22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU 20 68 88
23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR 20 50 70
24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA 20 70 90
25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL 20 72 92
26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 20 72 92
27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 20 72 92
28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 20 66 86
29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 20 68 88
30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 20 52 72
31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR 20 32 52
32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 20 76 96
33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 20 68 88
34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 20 28 48
35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT 20 72 92
36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 20 78 98
37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 20 70 90
38 75882 SHUBHANJ SUNIL WANKHEDE 20 68 88
39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR 20 68 88
40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE 20 72 92




41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE 20 40 60
42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL 20 50 70
43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 20 56 76
44 75888 VAIBHAYV DILIP KHOLGADE 20 70 90
45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR 20 62 82
46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO 20 72 92
Total 920 2952 3872
Attainment = Total / Student Number 920/ 46 =20 2952/ 46 = 64.17 3872/ 46 =84.17
Name of the Class: B. Com. 111 Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Commerce & Management
Name of Subject : 3062 Economocs of Development

Sr. Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks Total Marks (Out of
No. (Out of 20) (Out of 80) 100)
1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI 20 68 88

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE 20 66 86

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE 20 32 52

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE 20 60 80

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO 20 76 96

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE 20 62 82

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 66 86

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR 20 62 82

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO 20 68 88
10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE 20 40 60
11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND 20 78 98
12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 64 84




13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

75857
75858
75859
75860
75861
75862
75863
75864
75865
75866
75867
75868
75869
75870
75871
75872
75873
75874
75875
75876
75877
75878
75879
75880
75881
75882
75883
75884
75885

MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM

NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR
NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR

NITA GAJANAN KHARAT

NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR
PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE
PAWAN RAMESH HADE

PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL
PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR

PRANAV KAILAS JAJU

PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR
RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA

RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL

REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS
RUPALI BHARAT AKAL

SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM
SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY
SANDIP VASANTA INGLE

SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR
SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE
SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR
SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE

SHILA SATYAN SAWANT

SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE

SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY
SHUBHANJ SUNIL WANKHEDE
SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR
SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE
SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

78

62
46
72
66
70

32
80
48
56
24
68
64
38
62
46
48
72
34
24
66
72
64
70
38
64
22

98
74
82
66
92
86
90

52
100
68
76

88
84
58
82
66
68

S EER

92
84
90
58

42



42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL 20 50 70
43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 20 66 86
44 75888 VAIBHAYV DILIP KHOLGADE 20 70 90
45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR 20 38 58
46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO 20 70 90
Total 920 2640 3560
Attainment = Total / Student Number 920/46=20 2640/ 46 =57.39 3560/ 46 =77.39
Name of the Class: B. Com. [l Sem VI summer 2021
Name of The Department: Commerce & Management
Name of Subject : 3063 Company L aw

Sr. Roll No. | Name of the Student Internal Marks | External Marks Total Marks (Out of
No. (Out of 20) (Out of 80) 100)
1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI 20 60 80

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE 20 52 72

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE 20 62 82

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE 20 62 82

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO 20 64 84

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE 20 54 74

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 58 78

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR 20 60 80

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO 20 44 64
10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE 20 28 48




11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND 20 68 88
12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 64 84
13 75857 MAY URI SANTOSH KADAM 20 64 84
14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR 20 56 76
15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR 20 44 64
16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT 20 36 56
17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR 20 62 82
18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 20 48 68
19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE 20 54 74
20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL 20 48 68
21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 20 62 82
22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU 20 68 88
23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR 20 42 62
24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA 20 58 78
25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL 20 64 84
26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 20 62 82
27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 20 60 80
28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 20 58 78
29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 20 60 80
30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 20 43 63
31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR 20 50 70
32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 20 56 76
33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 20 62 82
34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 20 32 52
35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT 20 60 80
36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 20 60 80
37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 20 56 76
38 75882 SHUBHANJ SUNIL WANKHEDE 20 50 70
39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR 20 62 82




40
41
42
43

45
46

© N oA ®N R ZY

o -

75884
75885
75886
75887
75888
75889
75890
Total

SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE
SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE
SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL

SWATI JAYSING INGLE

VAIBHAYV DILIP KHOLGADE
VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR
VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO

Attainment = Total / Student Number

Roll No.

75845
75846
75847
75848
75849
75850
75851
75852
75853

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

920

920/ 46 =20

62
28

32
54
54
62

60

2505

2505/ 46 = 54.45

Name of the Class: B. Com. |11 Sem VI summer 2021

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management
Name of Subject : 3068 IWW - 1

Name of the Student

ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI
AKASH RAMDAS UMALE
ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE
BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE
DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO
DIVYA SUNIL INGLE

GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE
JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR
KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO

Practical (Out of
40)

40
36
38
38
40
28
40
40
34

External Marks

(Out of 60)
58
53
45
58
58
48
54
58
53

82
48
52
74
74
82
80

3425
3425/ 46 = 74.45

Total Marks (Out of
100)

98
89
83
96
98
76
94
98
87



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38

75854
75855
75856
75857
75858
75859
75860
75861
75862
75863
75864
75865
75866
75867
75868
75869
75870
75871
75872
75873
75874
75875
75876
75877
75878
75879
75880
75881
75882

KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE
MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND
MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE
MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM

NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR

NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR

NITA GAJANAN KHARAT

NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR
PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE
PAWAN RAMESH HADE

PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL
PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR

PRANAV KAILAS JAJU

PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR
RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA
RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL
REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS
RUPALI BHARAT AKAL

SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM
SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY
SANDIP VASANTA INGLE
SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR
SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE
SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR
SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE

SHILA SATYAN SAWANT

SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE
SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY
SHUBHANJ SUNIL WANKHEDE

38
32
40
34
40
32
40
30
38
30
40
36

26

40
38
40
30
40
30
30
26
36
16
40
40
40
36

40
60
58
57
57
53
53
58
53
58
57
46
60
53
58
58
58
53
56
53
46
54
58
53
24
58
58
52
57

78
92
98
91
97
85
93
88
91
88
97
82
94
79
92
98
96
93
86
93
76
84
84
89
40
98
98
92
93



39
40
M
42
43

45
46

© N OA®N R ZY

R
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o -

75883
75884
75885
75886
75887
75888
75889
75890
Total

SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR
SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE
SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE
SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL

SWATI JAYSING INGLE

VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE
VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR
VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO

Attainment = Total / Student Number

Roll No.

75845
75846
75847
75848
75849
75850
75851
75852
75853
75854
75855

38

38

20

32

40

38

24

40

1610

1610/ 46 = 35.62

57

57

32

45

58

53

57

58

2461

2461/ 46 = 53.50

Name of the Class: B. Com. |11 Sem VI summer 2021

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management
Name of Subject : 3069 E-Commer ce

Name of the Student

ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI
AKASH RAMDAS UMALE
ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE
BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE
DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO
DIVYA SUNIL INGLE

GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE
JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR
KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO
KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE
MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND

Practical (Out of
40)

38
38
16
38
36
36
36
36
24
16
34

External Marks
(Out of 60)

45
39
33
56
48
47
36
47
33
20
60

95

95

52

77

98

91

81

98

4071

4071/ 46 = 88.5

Total Marks (Out of
100)

83
7
49
94
84
83
72
83
57
36
94



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40

75856
75857
75858
75859
75860
75861
75862
75863
75864
75865
75866
75867
75868
75869
75870
75871
75872
75873
75874
75875
75876
75877
75878
75879
75880
75881
75882
75883
75884

MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE
MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM
NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR
NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR

NITA GAJANAN KHARAT
NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR
PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE
PAWAN RAMESH HADE
PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL
PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR
PRANAV KAILAS JAJU

PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR
RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA
RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL
REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS
RUPALI BHARAT AKAL

SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM
SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY

SANDIP VASANTA INGLE
SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR
SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE

SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR

SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE

SHILA SATYAN SAWANT
SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE
SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY
SHUBHANJ SUNIL WANKHEDE

SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR
SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE

56
60
45
35
32
47
36
47
36
47
60
39
48
42

39
47
47
41
33
48
41
17
50
39
47
42
35
39

92
98
83
73
58
85
70
83
74
83
80
59
64
80
82
77
83
85
57
63
78
77
33
84
77
85
80
69
75



41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE 16 21 37

42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL 16 24 40

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 36 47 83

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 32 36 68

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR 36 47 83

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO 36 47 83
Total 1468 1925 3393
Attainment = Total / Student Number 1468/ 46 = 31.91 1925/ 46 =41.84 3393 /46 =73.76

oppeshmttl

principal —
Shri Shivaji SC.
Cotlege, Chiknii, Dist Buldana




SANT.GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI
308-5HRLSHIVAJI SCIENCE AND ARTS COLLEGE ,CHIKHLI

B.5c.I[SEMESTER-I] WINTER INTERMAL ASSESMENT IN CHEMISTRY -2020.

$R.ND| RND. NAME OF STUDENT | rest | st | TOTAL
w | s -

1| Te52T Aarti Rajendra Thofhare L] 0 a NO RESPOMNSE
Z | Te52R [Abhay Kailas Nikhadp 12 & 20
3 | 76530 (Achal Shrikisan Deshimuih 10 ] 18
4 [ 76531 |Adwath Vilas Theng 7 a | 1.5
5 | 76532 |Aditya Eshvaradas surushe 10 & 18
B | Y6533 (Adman Saquil Siraj Mohammad 12 B 0
T | 76534 [Aishwarya bhaskar newre 7 8 15
B | 7E535 |Aishwarys Remeshwar Baut 12 B 0
8 | PE5AG [Akshay Vijay Mikas F) & 15
1 | 76538 |Anard Dattatry Rawl ? g 15
11 | 76539 |Anieet Dipak Chavan 7 8 15
L& | ma54d |Aniket kailas sontakke T q 15
13 | 76541 |Aniket sicdhashwar lahane 12 ] Pl
14 | 76542 |Anjali tukaram ingle 7 ] 15
15 | 76543 |Anushka Sanjay Tayade 7 B 15
16 | Ta544 |Aratl Madhukar Bhare a B ] Fed TEST GIVEM
17 | 76545 |Aschana Sanjay Padghan iz H 0
18 | Y6546 |Axhwini Manohar Parmeshwar ¥ -] 15
19 | 76547 lAwantika Mubund Kharde T E - 15
20 | 76548 Bhagyashri bhaskar khente 7 ] 15 |
21 | 76549 ]ar.u:uu-- Vinayak kale 12 B 0

I 22 | 76552 !I:hnlki Sanjay Galkwad 12 B 0
23 | 76553 [diwya pravan belokar 7 B 15
24 | 76554 {Divya samadhan sawart. | o8 [
25 | 76555 [Divya Suresh bhamble ¥ ] 1%




TE556 [DNYANESHWAR ANANTA MURELTE

1l B 20
2T | 76559 |Gaurav Shrikisan Khapie a o i N RESPONSE
28 | 7ESED |Gauree Arum Sawdatkar 7 P 15
9 | TB5EL |Gayatr Narayan Deshmukh 12 8 20
30 | 76563 |Gayatri dilip pakhare 7 a 15
31 | 76565 |Gopal Vijay Galwad it E 13 |
32 | TES66 [Gowind narayan suradkar 7 B 15
33 | TREET |Gaui Rajendra Bholane 12 B m
34 | TEELE [Marshal sapkal 7 B 15
3% | TE%ES [Hina Rauf Khan iz 8 a
35 | FESTO |Hrutuja rajesh padghan T 3 15
37 | 76572 |lateen subhash o B B
B | TESTI [Jotsna wingd katekar 7 B 15
35 | FEL [Kalyanh Vighnu Sirsal 10 L 18
40 | JESFS [Kanchan laxman bande 0 B 18
41 | MEERG |l:aran. Pandil Giwai (] ] ] Mo FESpanse
| 4 ?'Eﬁ??']lﬂih:lr Udhaw Barhate a 4 U ey FESDONSE
I 43 ?Es;ra!mrmi aangramsing golst 1 B 18
24 | BT El‘.’qrrul.ﬂ.fahrun Ambhare T -] 15
45 | PESE0 [kunad Vilas Ehandera n B L]
45 | TahH1 (Lawman v deshmukh L 8 B
47 | TeSEY (Mesira Tabastwm Sayyed Salim 10 B 18
48 | YE5RA \Maegha Nishni mangulics 12 ] 0
. 49 | PESES |Meghana Ravindes Dedvnars 7 H 15
50 | TREET |Muskan mahek Shadh Lukman 12 & . 1]
51 | TaSEE |WEHA SAMATHAN IADHAD 7 B 15
52 | TELRY |Weha virayak jadhay 7 B 15
53 m :u.r.u il ghadge I B
'-54 TG552 |Mita Bhagwan Chavan a o o WO RESPONSE
55 | 7553 [Nikita -R:ﬁndra WS ¥ H 15




36 | 76594 |Nikita Vikas shetke (] 0 o ADM CANCELLED
57 | 76596 |Nilesh agannath Hade 17 8 0 ] ]
| 58 | 76598 jOm suresh ghube 0 o 0 | NOT INTESRESTED
| 39 | 76599 | Pallavi Raju Gawate 7 ] 1% _-
0 | 76600 Pawan Bramhputra Salwe 0 8 8 | NOTESTGIVEM
61 | 76601 |Pawan sipak sapkal 7 8 15
| B2 | 76802 |pawan Sanjay Kadam ? ] 15
63 | TEE03 |Pawan Sanjay Bhandare 7 8 15
64 | 76604 |payal sanjry deshmane 14 ] . 18
B5 | 7E506 | Paojs Driyameshwar mehstre 12 B m
B6 | TREDS |Poojs Mahadey Todekar 12 B 0
&7 | ToalE |Prabhudas Rameshwar Wakade 10 B 18
68 | 76610 |Pranjas Sushakar Gawal 2 | 8 20
Bf | FAE1 [Pravin Kadu fadhaw L] a o MOT INTERESTED
T | TEELS (Prerma Witthal Karwande 1z B il |
71 | PEG1E |Pritamn Ramesh Jadhav ) L 15
12 | 76617 [Pritl hnuman dahake 12 E 2
T3 | ToELE JFr'il‘.in Eamesh Jadhaa 7 ] 15
74 | 76619 |Priyania Anil Paphale 10 8 18
75 | TEEM) {Pruthees) Diyandes Parhar 1z ] 20
76 | 764811 |Punam Jagnnath Sclankl 12 B 0 =
77 | mheli |Radhika Mind Dasture 12 | 0
76623 |Rahul Dipak Paraskar 12 ] 0
79 | 76614 |Rajeshwar Bhaskar Ghagare ) i 15
_ED TEEZT |Renuka Mahind 7 i 15
L Bl | 76628 |Rhutuja Madan Dayaje 12 A 0
g2 | 76631 |Rahet chandrakishor Engle o ADMLCANCELLED
; B3 | 76633 |Rutuja Vijay Dalal 12 q .|
B4 | 76635 [Sacal Amjadkha Pathan 7 8 15
85 | ToE3G S-il.';hi Gajanan Bahude L] B ] MO TEST GIVEN




BG | 76637 |Sakshi maroti wadekar ) B 15
BT | MB63E [Sakshi Vitthal Chinchale L] ADKLCANCELLED
B8 | 76640 |Sanika I'Jj:n.l;lm devrnane 7 B 15 |
B¥ | 7641 (Sarah sohail Khan 7 B 15 B
90 | 76642 |Sarita Gajanan Dhavane 7 . a 15
51 | 76643 Shital Ganfanan Mhaske 7 ] 15 |
82 | 7o644 |Shital rameshwar 7 . 15 |
93 | 76645 |Shivand Rajesh Pasarkar 1o 4 18
94 | 76646 |Sharddha Ravindrasing o o 0 | GROUP.CHANGED
85 | 76E47 |Shravani Gajanan Jadhao 7 B 1%
96 | PeE51 | Shubhim Dnyaneshwar chinchole 10 ] 18
37 | 765652 |SHUBHAM WAMANRAD INGLE 12 B 0
SE | 7oE%4 {Shubhargh Ramesh Ingle 10 8 18
9% | 7GESS [Shubhangl shivali Mesal 10 8 18
100 | Te656 |Sneha sheshrao gawai 12 & 20
101 | 76657 |Snehal pramodkumar jadhao 10 B 18
102 | 75658 |Sonali Dnyneshawar 4] o 0 Mo TeLponse
103 | 76659 [Srusht Ddlip Shelke 10 3 1E
104 | ?eEk1 |Sunita Samadhan Gawai o o o HOT INTERESTED
105 | Te663 |Suvrna sanjay inghe 7 i 15
106 | 76665 [Swapnil Devedas Bhusar ? -4 15
107 | 76666 |Swali Gangadhar gawai Fi ] 15
08 | T66ET |Tejaswini Kishore khadke 10 ] 18
109 | 76668 |Tushar Dadaran Suste 12 " 0
110 | 76EES (Uday shivap kale 7 H 15

; 111 | 76ETD |Valbheve Atmaram Suree i} ] i RO TEST GIVEN
111 | 76671 (Vaibhav Punjabrao Pavar 7 i 15 i

I._113 TEb74 [Vaishnav anil phusalkar Fi B 15
114 | 76676 |Vaishnavi Dhananjay Didolkar 7 B 15

|_115 PBEPT Vaishnavi Gajanan cheke 12 8 0




'_115 TEETH I'n.l'all.ihnm parmeshwar kute 7 B 15 1
117 | 76679 |Vaishnavi Purushottam pawar 7 B 15
118 | 76680 |Vaishnavi Rajendra shelke 0 & $ | NOTESTGNVEN
119 | 76681 |Vaishanavi ramdas Shelke o 8 B MO TEST GIVEN
120 | 766E2 |Vaishnayi Sanjay Sawant 1] 0 0 na response =
121 | 76684 [Vaishnavi sudhakar chopade 12 B 0
122 | 76686 Vaishari Vilas Salanis 12 & a0
123 | 76687 |vijaya sanjay Theng 7 A 15
124 | Te6ES |Vijmya Santosh fulzade 12 8 i
125 | 76689 |Vilas Bhagwan bhosale 7 B 15
126 | 76690 |Vinayak Manmat Kore 12 ] 0
127 | 76697 |Vishal Dadaran DOoiphode 7 i 15
128 | 76684 |Vishal pandursng solanki il B 15
129 | 76895 (Vitthal Dattatray Tangade 12 8 20
130 | 76696 [Vrushall Ramesh solanke 0 L] 18
131 | 76698 |Yasmeen kagser 10 B a8
132 | 76659 |Yogesh sanjay Plse 1 & i ]
- Qo ma—
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SANT.GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI
308-SHRAI.SHIVAII SCIENCE AND ARTS COLLEGE ,CHIKHLI

B.5¢PART-1 [SEMESTER-H) INTERNAL ASSESMENT IN CHEMISTRY -SUMMER 2021,

SR.ND| FLND, NABIE OF STUDENT L= Asdignment T 1
12 8 xallll
1 76368  |Abhay Kallas Mikhade 12 8 0
2 76370  |achal Shrikisen Deshmukh 12 4 20
3 TE371  |adinath Vilas Theng 1a ] 18
4 I FB37E |Aditya Eshvaradas surushe 12 ] i)
5 | 76373 |Adnan Saquib Siraj Mohammad 12 8 20
b Te37E  |Aighwarya bhaskar newre ¥ o] 15
7 76375 |Aishwarya Rameshwar Haut 12 ] 0
] TEITE | Akshay Vijay Nikas 12 ] il
] T63ITE  |Anand Dattatry Raut 7 B 15
10 76379 |Aniket Dipak Chavan I B m
11 76380 |Aniket kailas sontakke 7 8 1%
13 | 76381 |Aniket siddhashwar lzhane 12 8 0
13 FEIBT  |Anjali tukaram ingle i3 5 20
14 | 76383 |Anushka Sanjay Tayade 7 8 15
15 TE3B4  |Archana Sanjay Padghan e a i)
16 TE3ES  |Ashwini Manohar Parmeshwar 12 8 20
17 TEIEE | Awantika Mukurd Ehurde 12 i 20
18 TEAET  |Bhagyashr bhaskar khente 7 ] 15
19 TE3ER  |Bhushan Vinayak kale 12 g il
i} TEIS0 | Dipdca Sanjay Galkwad 12 &8 20
21 76351 | Divya prawin belokar 7 g 15
. 76352 | Diwvya samadhan sawant 7 g 1%
| 76353 |Dvya Suresh bharmble 12 E 20
24 TE3BA DNYAMESHWAR ANANTA MURKEUTE 10 B 18
25 FE3EY  |Gaures Arun Sawdalkar Fi & 15




26 763498 |Ea-.-:lri Narayan Deshmukh 12 20
7 76400 !Gmlri dlip pakhare 10 18
I8 76402  Gopal Vijay Gaikwad 10 18
_2!- LT IEmlIml marayvan suradkar 12 20
30 | Teadd IEauri Rajendra Bholane 12 10
3 | 76405 |Harshal sapkal 10 18
11 76406 |Hina Rauf Khan 12 &0
a3 76407 |Hrutuja rajesh padghan 1z 0
3 | 76409  |lotsna vinod katekar 10 18
a5 76410 |Kadvani Vishnu Sireat Bli] 1B
35 - 76411  Kanchan laxman bande 10 18
e t 76412 |Karan Pandit Gawai ) 15
k= 76413 |Kishori sangramsing golait 10 1
34 76414  (Komal Ajabraa Ambhore 12 20
40 | TE415  |kunal Vilas Khanderaa 7 15
d] 78417 |Masira Tabassum Sayyed Salim v 0
432 Ta418  |Megha Vishnu manguflcar 12 20
43 | 76419 |Meghana Ravindra Deshmane 12 20
P 78421 ]uu:m mahek Shalkh Lukman 12 20
45 | T64E2 | NEHA SAMADHAN JADHAD 10 18
[ af 76423 |Neha vinawak jadhay 10 18
47 TE435 | Mikita Bhagwan Chavan 7 ?
48 76426 | Nikita Ravindra Waykos 12 20
i 49 THAZE  |Milesh lagannath Hade 10 18
i ] TBA30  |Pallavi Raju Gawate 10 18
51 TBA31  |Pawan digak sapkal 12 i
5 6432 Pawan Sanjay Bhandare 7 is ]
53 TE413  |payal sanjay deshmane | 12 20
54 TEA35  |Poafa Dnpaneshwar mehetre 12 0
55 | 76437 |I‘wja Mahadey Todekar 12 0




L1 76438  |Prabhudas Rameshwar Wakade 12 il
57 | 76433 |Pranjahi Sudhakar Gawad 12 20
58 | 7B443  |Prerna Vitthal Karwande 12 0
59 76444 |Pritam Ramesh Jadhay ) 15
2] 6245 | Priti hnuman dahake 7 15
B1 | 76446 |Priti Rarnesh Jadhao ) 15
B2 | TE447 | Privanka Anil Poohale 12 0
63 | 76448 |Pruthwiraj Dnyandes Parhar 12 20
B4 | TEa49 lﬁunum Jagnnath Solanki 12 20
6% Th450 Jﬁﬂih Milind Dasturne 12 20
BE | 76451 |Rahul Dipak Paraskhar 12 20
&7 TE451  |Rajeshwar Bhaskar Ghogare 17 20
68 | 76455 |Renuka Ashok Mahind 7 15
B9 | TEA56 |Rhutuja Madan Dayaje 12 0
70 | TE460 |Rutuja Vijay Dalal 12 0
T edel  \Sadaf Amjadkha Pathan 10 18
T Tea63  |Sakshi maroti wadekar 12 20
| TEAGES  [Sanika rajendra devmane 1z 20
74 76466 |Sars sohil Khan 7 1%
75 TEAET  [Sarita Gajanan Dhavane 12 0
& Téa58 | Shital Ganjanan Mhaske 12 20
i 76458  [Shital rameshwar Degvhare 12 i
P& | 76470 |Shivani Rajesh Pasarkar i 0
9 TEATL  |Sharddha Ravindrasing Deshmukh Fl 15
B TE472 | Shravani Gajanan ladhac 12 20
Bl 6476 (Shubham Davaneshwar chinchale 10 ig
B1 | TE47T  |SHUBHAM WAMANRAD INGLE 12 0
| TEATE  [shubhangl Ramesh inglp 12 20
B4 | TE4BO0 |Shubhangi shivaji Misal 12 20
a5 T8481  (Snwha sheshrao gawal 10 18




BE | 7648z snehal pramodhumar jadhap —_—l_ 12 a 0
skl
a7 TEAED  |Sryushy Dilip Shelke T 10 E 18
B8 | 7B4BE |Sivna sanjay ingle 10 8 18
a9 76488 |Sweapni Doviedas Bhysar ¥ ] 15
p—
an TB489  |Swati Gangadhar Bzl 12 B 20
a1 75490 | Tejaswinl Kishorg khadka 12 8 0
52 76481 ITushar Dadarag Suste 12 B il
53 PB392 | Uday shivaji kale 12 ! 0
o4 6493 [Vaibhay Punjabrac Pawar 7 E 15
o5 TS5 vaishnayi anil ghusalkar ) 8 15
] TE496  |Vaishnavi Dhananjay Didalkar 12 B 0
37 | TE487  [vaishnavi Gajanan cheke 12 g 0
=L TBA9E | Vaishnavi parmeshwar LT 12 a 20
] TE45%  Walshnawi Purushattam pardvar 1z B i
100 | 76500 |vaishnavi Rajendra shelke F) a 15
101 | 76502  |Vaishnawi sudhakar chapada 12 B i)
102 | 78503  |Valshanwi Vilas Solanki 19 & 18
103 | 7S04 Wijaya Santosh fulzade 12 | 20
B4 | TE505  |Vilas Bhagwan bhosale 7 8 15
105 TE506  |Vinayak Manmat Kare 12 B 0
106 | 76508  |vishal Dadarss Doighode 12 g 20
107 | 7ES10  |Wishal pandurang solanki 10 | 18
108 | TES11  [Vikthal Cattatray Tangade 12 & 20
'_mg T6512  (Vrisshall Ramesh solanks 10 a 18
110 | 76514  |Yasmeen kacser 7 E 15
i11 76515  (¥ogesh sanjay Pisa 12 ] 30
Aarti Rajendra Thalkare L o o
Arati Madhuicar Bhare ]
Gawuray Sheikisan Khapke 1]
i lateen subhash a




Kishor Udhav Barhate o
|Laxman v deshmukh a
Mikhil anil ghadge 0
Kikita Vikas shelke b
Om suresh ghube ]
\Pawan Bramhputra Salwe o
pawan Sanjay Kadam o
Pravin Kadu Jadhay 0
Rahit thandrakishor Ingle o
Sakshi Gajanan Bahule o
Sakshi vitthal Chinchole g
Sanall Dnyneshawar o
Sunita Samadhan Gawsai o
Vaibhav Atmaram Surve 0
Yalshanawi ramdas Shefia o
Vaishnavi Sanjay Sawant ]
vijaya canjay Theng o J
LS
SUBJECT TEACHER HEAD QF DEPARTMENT
PROF.5.A.PATIL .-' PROF.5.LEUMBHARE
PROF S DAUTPURE(ZN S~ Mead
: Dapt. of Chennsiry

PROF.5.5.KALE

3nn Shivafl Science & At ee

St T FOldgn e



Shri Shivaji Selence & Arts Collpe, Chikhli

Internal Mark Winfer-2020-11

B.5c-10 Year (111-Sei. )

W} oA

R L I

S, No. | Roll No. [Name of Siudent Unit Test |ssingeme| Seminar | Total
1 Too  [Abhiject Kishor Hﬂl}‘ F) 4 B 17
2 76697 |Adiba Firdous Afroz khan 5 4 B 15
3 TOO98  [Amv sanjay odho 7 4 b 17
4 766599 | Ay Vijay Hone 10 4 B 20
) 76702 |Akash gulabrao pulve 7 4 B 17
fi 76703 | Akash Samadhan Suradkar 7 4 B 17
7 Ta7H | Akshada Anil Lokhande 7 4 B 17
5 76705 |Almas Siddigua Abdul Anis 5 4 b 1%
g TaT06 [Amah numdeo powar 10 4 3 20
1 ToTT  [Ankita kisan Gaikwad o 4 [ 10
11 76710 |Ashant D, Kharat 7 4 & 17
12 76711 |Ashwini Anil Padghan 5 i & 15
13 76712 |Ashwini Pamasram Gotkwad 5 4 [ 15
14 6713 | Ashwini Sonjay Ambhose ] 4 & M
15 76715 |Bharti gajanan wayal 7 1 & 17
|6 76717 |[Chetan Bhagwan Ghewande 10 4 L3 0
17 76718 |Deshant rajendra sadavaric 5 q i 15
I8 76720 |Dhananjay ujalsing kamlik 4 B 10
19 76721 |Dupak vijaysing Morey § 4 & 15
20 76722 [Dupti Sunil Sadar 7 4 L 17
2 76724 |Divva ashok solanki 5 4 & 15
22 76726 |Davaneshwar subhash shitole b 4 & 10
23 76727 [Ganesh 5. Sonone 10 4 L 20
24 76728 |Gaun Surgsh Kene 5 4 & 15
13 76729 |Giayatri gajonan dande 10 4 b it
26 16730 [ Gayarr Raju Hope. 5 4 & 15
27 76731 [Cavatr Sudan Bhawar § 1 6 15
28 T6733  |[(ravatni vidthal parihar L] 4 [ 0
29 76733 |Gopal Shivaji Godekar 3 4 & 15
in 76734 |Gopal Sudom Khandagale 10 1 i n
H 76735 [Hariom Pandurang Mhaske a 4 6 10
32 76736 |Harshal Anil Gavbale 5 4 & 15
33 76737 |Harshraj Navneet Yewak = 4 & 15
34 6758 |Jonhavi Sakharam Joshi 10 4 & 20
35 76741 [Jeevan Kovindra sapkol 10 4 68 0
A 165742 |Kalikasha anjum Mahamanad § 4 G 15
n T6T43  |Kalyam Yijoy Blutekar 10 4 3 0
i} 6744 |Kanchan Kailas Tombekor n 4 & 0
34 T6744 |Komal Tryambakeslwir Lam| 5 4 G 15
40 T674% | Krishna Arvind Ambhore w 4 B 20




41 76751 |Krushnn Vishnu mangulkar 1 4 G 10
42 76752 |Laxmi kailas Deslanane 5 4 6 15
43 76754 |Madhuri raganath shejol a 4 ] 10
44 | 76756 |Mahesh . Dande s | 4 3 15
45 76757 |Manisha Dasdiarll Surushe 5 4 G 15
36 | 74758 |Manisha rajendra padghan 5 4 B 15
47 76760 |Mirza Faiz Baig Mirza Muguc 5 4 [ 15
48 76761 [Midali sanjay pachpor 5 4 (3 15
49 76762 [Maresh 5, Wankhede 5 4 & 15
a0 76763 |Shaikh Naved Shaikh Cuasim 5 4 & 15
] | 76764 [Neha Rajesh Khodke 5 4 & 15
52 Ta768  (Pallavi Dinkar Shelke 5 4 i 15
53 76709 |Pallavi Ramesh Misal 5 4 b 15
54 76770 [Pallavi Rangnath Padghan 7 4 B 17
33 70771 |Pankaj Sanjay Dhonve 10 4 B 20
56 76772 |pooja bharat pawar 0 4 [ 10
57 76773 |Pooja pandhari kardel 5 4 [ 15
58 76777 |Praiwal Diwakar Khandare 5 4 [ 15
59 76778 |Prajwal Panjabrao Sakhare 5 4 & 15
] 16750 |Pranali p. gawargur 5 4 6 15
Gl 76781 [Pratap WandKishor Jadhao 5 4 6 15
52 76782 | Pratibha shrikushna jadhav 5 4 & 15
63 76783 |Pratiksha N Zalte 5 4 & 15
L] TGT85 | Priti kailas jadhao 5 4 G 15
|75 76786 |Priti katyarsing suradkar 5 4 3 15
b6 TGTEE  |Priti R, Rindhe 4 & 10
&7 76790 |Privanka Madhav Gharpahung =~ 5 % B 15
68 76792 |Privanka Komdas Misal. 5 4 B 15
09 76794 [Puja Baliram Surushe 5 4 B 15
il 76795 |Puja Sudhakor Ingle 5 4 £ 15
71 16797 |Renuka Bhojraj patil 7 4 B 17
12 76798 [Renuka razendra somase 7 4 & 17
73 1679 [Rucha dnavneshwar shelke 5 4 G 15
74 Te800 | Rushikesh Mohite 5 4 & 15
75 Toal] | Rushikesh Gajanan sonune 10 4 & 20
76 TEBU2  [Rushikesh Mrataprao More 5 4 6 15
77 6803 | Kushikesh rajesh bahekar 1] 4 & i0
78 o806 | Rutujn Bujieao Deshmukh 7 4 & 17
| TOHOT  RButene Somadbon Lok hande 5 4 B 15
Bl 76808 | Rutuja Vinod Devare 5 1 i 15
Bl 76809 | Saima shaikh mushiague 5 4 5 T
w2 TEEIO (Sokshi Manish Chopda i q B 17
B3 ToEIL |Sakshi Prakash Lonke g 4 B 15
B4 Toul2 |Sukshi Sunil Chavan 1 4 B

a0




15

85 76814 |Saleha Anjum Rahim Shaikh 5 4 f
8t 76815 |Saloni Madan Chaudhari 7 4 & 17
B7 76517 |Saurabh Maravan Lalle 1 4 6 0
i 76818 |Shital sahebeso thutte 0 4 B 10
B 76820 |Shital Vasanta Gavate L3 4 6 15
on 76421 |Shiva B Pakhare 18 4 G 0
al 76823 |Shrevash vilas borul 0 4 B 10
92 76825 [Shubbam ¥ Sonuneg 7 4 B 17
93 76826 [shubhamsingh amesh ingle 7 4 -5 17 |
pE| 76829 |Shweta Siddharth ingle 5 4 (1] 15
45 76830 |Snchal Pandhan Kakde 5 4 & 15
i 76231 |Snehal shrikrushna dawanze 5 4 g 15
97 76832 |Srushti Sanjay Ambhore 7 4 6 17
08 76836 |Suvama ganesh salve 10 4 (3 20
99 76838 | Tahreem Mohammed Farooqu 5 4 & 15
{54 76839 |Tamnna parvin_Bagwan 5 4 & 15
kil 76847 |vaibhav Satish dalimkar 10 d b 20
102 7684% | Vaibhay vishnu mohrut T 4 6 17
13 76849 | Vaishnavi arun sndekar 7 4 B 17
104 76850 |Vaishnavi D.Ghyal 4 6 10|
103 76851 |Vaishnavi Eknath Shelke 5 4 E 15
106 76854 |Vaishnayi Purushotam Mapal 5 4 E 15
a7 76855 |Vaishanvi Rajaram Lahase 7 4 & 17
108 76857 |Vaizshnavi Sheshro Ambhore 5 4 E 15
109 76858 |Vaishnavi sudhakor Kute 5 4 & 15
110 76459 |Vaishnavi s, khandelwal 5 4 & 15
111 76860 [Vania s Sapkal 4 6 10
112 76861 |Vanshika Shashikant Kashpag 7 4 & 17
113 25862 |Varsha Dnvaneshwar Bansod. 7 q [ 17
114 6866 |Vishakha Pramod Dande 5 q [ 15

| 113 76868 [Waheedn Parveen Shaikh Fagy 0 1 5 10
114 76869 | Wosim shaha Lorif shaba 10 4 & 0
17 Adnan Khan J Khan

118 Alka 5, Simgone
L1 Jagannath 5. Khondogale
120 Jaya Ashok Tayde
121 Pravin Bamdas Suroshe
122 Faipili A, Raut
123 Sakshi Sumil fngle
124 Shubham [ Rabhate
12 Vishal V. Chede
126 Vittal [ Dahatose =S
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Shri Shivaji Scicnce & Arts Callge, Chikili

B.Sc-11 Yenr (I¥-Scum, )

Sf2.02) Estam,

P Iternal Mark Summer-2020-21
Sr. No. | Roll Na. MName of Studeni [ Unit Test Mark | Unit Test| Assingoment| Seminar | Tota)
(|| 76626 [Abhijcel Kishor More 25 10 4 [ EBEd
P 16627 | Adiba Firdous Afroz khan Fl 7 4 & TR ;
3| 76628 |Ajay sanjuy jadho ] 23 7 F g T
4 76629 |Ajay Vijay Hone ] 24 10 4 & 20 4
5 16632 [Akash pulabmo gulve 2 T 4 B P
| 6 16633 | Akash Samadhan Suradkar 24 10 4 6 2
T 16634 |Akshada Anil Lokhande Aa, 0 4 [ [ o
8 76633 [Almas Siddigus Abdul Anis 24 10 4 [ F o
i 76636 | Aniali namdeo pawar 2z 7 4 ] (VA 4
10, | 76637 |Ankita kisan Galkwad 18 5 4 & 15 1
b1 | 76640 |Ashant D. Kharas A 0 4 B o r
12 T6641 | Ashwini Anil Padghan 21 7 4 & 17 F
13 T 2 Ashwini Parssram Gaikwad 21 F 4 [ 7k
14 76643 | Ashwini Sanjay Ambhore 23 7 4 [ 17k
3 16645 H-Iur!iga_imanm}ul 21 7 4 i 17 F
|16 | 76647 |Chetan Bhaswan Ghewande Q 4 & 1
17 | Te648 Deshant rajendra sadavarie 21 T 4 ] 17 A
I8 76630 | Dhananjay ujalsing kamlik &4 10 4 [ an A
19 Teehi5 1 Dipal:u:iimshmmﬂj. 24 10 4 [ R
20 | 76652 |Dipti Sunil Sadar m 7 F 3 7 A
21 16654 | Divva ashok solanki 24 10 4 B 2 1
22 16656 | Dnvaneshwar subhash shiggl 22 T 4 ] 17 A
23 | 76657 [Ganesh S. Sonone 24 10 4 B 28 A
24 76638 |Gauri Suresh Kene 24 10 4 (] 2 A
25 76659 | Gavatri gajanan dande ] 10 4 i 2 I
26 | 76660 |Gayatri Raju Hoge. 22 T i B w A
27 | 76681 |Gavatri Sudan Bhawar 24 10 4 [ 2
28 76662 \Gavatri vinthal paribar 23 T 4 [ 17
29 | 76663 |Gopal Shivaji Gadekar 22 7 4 ] 17 A
30| 76664 |Gopal Sudam Khandagale 4 10 4 ] FI
31 | 76665 |Hariom Pandurang Mhaske A 0 4 B THE#
32| 76666 |Harshal Anil Gavhale p 0 4 6 20 4
33 | 76667 |Harchraj Navneet Yewale & 10 4 8 20
34 T6668 | Janhavi Sakharam Joshi 26 10 4 [ 2
13 16571 |Jeevan Ravindra sapkal 24 i [1] 4 ] m
36 | 76672 |Kahkasha anjum Molammad 20 7 3 8 T d
37 | 76673 |Kalvani Vijay Blutekar 22 7 4 B 17 4
38 | 76674 |Kanchan Kailas Tambekar 26 10 4 6 20 A
39 | 76678 |Komal Tryambakeshwar Ly 20 S B 7 A
(3% -| 7667 [Krishna Arvind Ambhore 23 7 ) 3 7 4
Iﬂ 93088 |Krushna Vishnu mangulkar Z1 L [ 17
42 | 76681 |Laxmi kailas Deshmane L w4 : 2 -
43 T6683 Madhuri raganath shejol L 5 4 & 15
41| 76685 |Mahesh D. Dande 22 I B T d
s |




43 Manisha Dashanh Surushe Ak i 0 ) 0

b o | 76686 | Manisha rajendra padohan 3] 7 4 & 17 A4
NAT | T66EE [Mirza Faiz Baig Mirza Mug| 73 7 4 8 7 A4

48 TBOED | Mitali sanjay pachpor 17 3 4 B 15

49 | 76600 |Mapesh §. Wankhede n 7 4 [3 17 A

A T60%] | Shatkh Naved Shaikh Quasi) 26 10 4 [ 20

51| 766%2 |Neha Rajesh Khodke 18 5 4 § 15

52 | 76696 |Pallavi Dinkar Shelke 24 10 a ] 20

53 | 76697 [Pallavi Ramesh Misal 20 7 4 B T

i T669% | Pallavi Rangnath Padghan 20 7 4 E 17 -

55 | 76699 |Pankaj Sanjay Dhanve o4 10 4 [ 0

56 | 76700 |pooja bharat pawar 2 7 4 ] 17 -~

57 | 76701 |Pooia pandhari kardel 23 7 4 8 17

58 | 76705 Prajwal Diwakar Khandare 24 10 4 ] 20 -

50 | 76706 |Prajwal Panjabrao Sakhare 2 0 4 B 20 A

60 | 76708 |Pranali p. pawargur 23 7 4 [ 17
|61 | 76709 | Pratap Nandkishor Jadhao 24 10 4 & 20 A

2 | 76710 |Pratibha shrikushna jadhav 21 7 4 ] 17

63 | 76711 |Pratiksha N Zalie 24 10 4 B 0 -~

64 | 76713 |Priti kailas jadhao 21 7 4 B 17~

65 16714 |Priti karyarsing suradkar 18 5 4 B 18
66 Priti R- Rindhe AR 0 0 0 0

67 76717 |Privanka Madhav Gharpahud Al [V 4 [ 10~

68 | 76719 |Privanka Ramdas Misal, 20 P F] [ 17

69 | 76720 |Puja Baliram Surushe 24 10 4 § 0

70| 76721 |Puia Sudhakar Ingle A 0 4 8 10 -

Tl | 76723 |Renuka Bhojraj patil 25 10 4 & 2 -~

72 | 76724 |Renuka rajcndra somase 7 5 4 3 5~

3 76715 Rocha dnayneshwar shelke 26 10 4 3 F

74 | 76726 | Rushikesh Mohite 17 5 4 [} 15 ~

75 | 6727 |Rushikesh Gajanan somune 16 5 # 5 18 |

76 . | 76728 |Rushikesh Prataprao More 7 0 4 B 20
(W27 | 9308% [Rushikesh rajesh bahckar 23 7 ] 6 17

T8 | 6731 |Rutuja Bajirmo Deshmukh 28 10 4 [ 20

™ | 76732 |Rutujs Samadhan Lokhande 18 5 4 ] 15 -

B0 | 76733 |Ruluja Vinod Devare 23 7 4 8 17~

B1 | 76734 [Saima shaikh mushiague 21 7 4 [ 17 A

82 | 76735 |Sakshi Manish Chopda Kl 10 4 6 | @0 -

83 16734 | Sakshi Prakash Lanke 23 7 4 B 17

&4 76737 |Sakshi Sumil Chavan i 10 4 ] 20

B5 | T673% |Saleha Anjum Rahim Shaik &4 10 < ] 20 T

B6 | 76740 |Saloni Madan Chaudbari 20 T 4 8 17 A
87| 76742 [Saurabh Nasavan Zalte 73 7 4 8 | -

88 | 76743 |Shital sahebrao thutte 6 5 4 B 15 .~
89| 76745 |Shital Vasanta Gavate 18 5 4 B 15~
90 | 76745 [Shiva R Pakhare 24 10 4 B 20 -~
9l T6748 Shrevash vilas borul 21 I 4 b 17 #
92 Shubham ¥ Sonune AX a 0 b 0
|22



g3 TRTA0 |shubhamsingh ramesh ingle 24 10 4 £ 20
| 94 | 76753 |Shweta Sddhanth ingle 2 7 4 B 17
a5 T6754 |Snehal Pandhari Kakde Fi] T 4 L 1T~
) 76755 |Snehal shrikrushna dawange 1 5 4 L] 15 =
4 T6756 ‘Srushti Sanjay Ambhore 22 7 1 L] ¥
98 Th 60 Suvarna ganesh salve 4 i 4 G 0
49 T6T62 | Tahreem Mohamimed Farood 26 10 4 5 20+
100 | T6T63 |Tamnna parvin Bagwan 16 5 4 8 15 |
101 | 76772 |Vaibhav Satish dalimkar 20 7 4 ] i
10l 76773 | Vaibhav vishou mohrst 25 10 4 i 2~
103 | 76774 |[Vaishnovi arun padekar 22 7 4 f 1w
104 Vaishnavi D.Ghyal i [} a o 0
105 | 76775 |Vaishnavi Eknath Shelke 24 10 4 B m -
ID6 | 76778 |Vaishnavi Purushottam Map 21 7 4 B 17~
107 | 76779 |Vaishanvi Rajaram Lahase 2 7 4 8 ik
108 | 7678l |Vaishnavi Sheshrao Ambhod 2z 7 4 8 17 -~
I | 76782 |Vaishnavi sudhakar kute 7 5 4 ] 15 7
110 | 76783 |[Vaishnavi s. khandelwal 23 7 4 B 17 7~
111 | 76784 |Vanita s.Sapkal 12 g 4 & 15 -
112 | 76785 |Wanshika Shashikant Kashp 28 10 4 B 20
113 | 7678 |Varsha Drvaneshwar Bansa| 23 7 4 8 17
114 THTH | Vishakha Pramod Dande 2 7 4 [:] 17 -
115 6792 |Waheeda Parveen Shaikh Fal 18 5 4 i 15 =
116 | 76793 |Wasim shaha Latif shaha 24 10 4 & 20
L7 Adnan Khan J Khan
1§ | Alka S. Singare
[19 Jazannath 5. Khandagale
120 Java Ashok Tavde
121 Pravin Ramdas Suroshe
122 Rupali A. Rawt
123 (sakshi Sunil Ingle
124 Shubham B Rahate =
| 123 Vishal V. Chede
126 Vittal R, Dahatode |
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Shri Shivajh Schenee anil Arts Callege, Chikhali
B e - 100 Yoar (sem- V1)
Internal Muorks record {Sammer 2030-213

SF N | Roll Na Maime of ol iy Eil T Ani;-__nmrnlr Project | Total
I TAT [ Aadesh Vishin Ladho g 1 b 17|
2 T840 [ Advin Farugue Pael | 7 4 b 17
3 TT551 | Agay Sanjay Joshi 5 4 b 15
. 7752 | Abanksha Sheiam Damdade 5 A g =
5 TTA5 |Akxh Santosh Dongare 7 4 b 5
i 77550 |Amol Mohan Gawai 7 a b 17
LT | 77358 |Anjali Rajubhan Akkar 5 i 6 15
| & 77360 |Ankita Parmeshwar Gakewnd m i & an
| 9 TTA02 [ Ankush Rameshwar Caikwa 7 4 & i
1 77203 | Ankush Sabebrae Bhacal 5 4 b 15
11 TTa64 LA Shavap Pawar 7 4 b 17
12 TT365  |Ashish Vinavak Khakare 7 i ] 17
EE TTa0b0 | Ashulosh Vasantrag Aale 7 4 B 17
14 17567 | Ashvini Farmeshwar Dukne 5 1 i 15
15 TT568 | Ashvinn Punjap Kanhe 0 4 & 10
16 77560 |Ashwini Datatray Khandagale 5 4 & 15
|17 T7AT0 | Ashvini Manikeao Solanki 5 4 & 1=
1% 77577 |Bhagvashri Subhash HhuEui c 4 [ 15 |
|4 77379 |Chhava Ganesh Chinchole 0 A B 10
Ll TI581  (Dwevashey Shrdhar Thoke 5 4 G 15
LA | 77582 |Ihksha Milird Jodhao 5 4 f 15
xx 77384 [Dipali Japannaih Jaybhave 5 4 & 15
1 77585 |Dhpeh Kishor Deshmane 5 i & 15
24 77386 |Divva Gajanan Deshmukh 7 4 & 17
1% 77589 |Cayatoee RAJIV PATIL 7 4 [ 17
26 T [Ckavatree Dilip Padehan 5 4 6 15
| 27 77391 [Gopal Suresh Pathade 7 4 f 17
28 77392 [Harshada Kaduba Ghule 7 4 & 17
aF T7593  [Hrushikesh Eisan -".mhlm-n. 7 4 G 17
30 T75 Llaya Shivnaraan Pawar & a 6 15
il TI595  [Jay=hn Sunosh Ale 10 4 Y 70
2| 77596 |Kalvani Rajesh Halkard 5 a 6 15
ER TIA07 E_:_l-.‘hun Fluirat Pasvar 7 | [ 17
L 11598 [hanchan Prakash Sapkal 5 A b 15
35 77599 (Kanchan ":-un..ﬁh Ciliess iy T 4 3 17
3G 77602 |Kirsn Fandurany Memune 5 4 & T
a7 T"TI'I.‘ﬂJ]‘_ Kirun Prakush Tupki T I 4 [ L5
3R TI604 [ Kiran Suresh Tayide 7 4 B 17
kRt Ti606 [ komal "anjabias A T 7 4 | & | 7
A TI608 | Mayun Devemdra Bhusan ) A & 15
|41 TR0 [Ny un Wiy Jawanjal 5 A 6 15
42 TO00 PMuskan Husen Hiviwale ! q i i7




i 7761 [Meha Vasand Dalmkar 50 f 15
4 77003 [Pallavi Namdey Gadekar 5 i 15
15 | 77004 [Pallav Ramdas Mapari 7 a_ | s 17
K (Pallav Sarduarsingh Ingle
47 77615 |Pallavy Suml Phote 5 4 | b 15
) 1% 766 Posoa Pt Joicl sy L 4 [ 15
44 77617 |Puja Gajamn Matne 7 1 & 17
a0 TT618  [Pooja Sangay Marede 7 1 6 17
51 7019 |Pragat Fanandhan Saral 7 4 6 17
32 77620 |Pranksha Shankar Petkar 7 1 b 17
33 TT0  |Privamka Bajendra Awachar 5 4 & 15
=2 77622 |Privunka Sanjay More 7 i [ 17
_35 71623 [Rashmi Subhosh Sapkal 7 4 & 17
e 77624 [Renuka Dagadu Yendole 5 4 B 18
37 77625 |Rupali Madhubar Waval 5 4 & 15
iR Ti6t6  [Rutuja Tarkeshwar Deokar T 4 B 17
M 1 77627  |Badal Agsa Anf Deshmukh ? 4 b 17
il 77628 |Sakshi Dipak Hiwale g 4 & 15
61 77629 [Shabnam Bi Sheikh Muobeen 5 5 4 [ 15
|62 17630 |Shital Tejrao Jadhay 7 4 & 17
i3 77631 [Shital Vinhal Ingle 7 d 2 17
fd 77632 |{Shivani Madan Ghuge 7 4 & 17
i 7633 [Shivani Nivrum Godelar 5 4 3 15
ffy 77634 |Shivani Vijay Gher o 4 & 10
7 77635 [Shivani Vilas Yendole 5 4 B 15
irh 7763 |Shubhangi Vijay Thune 5 4 f 15
ks 17637 1Sushmita Dhondu Waghmare 0 4 b 10
70 TT638  |Swali Vijay Sapue 7 4 B 17
71 77639 |Vaishali Manohar Judheo 1] 4 G 10
T2 041 |Vaishnavi Gajanan Theng 5 4 b 15
73 77647 |V aishnavi Laxnukant Sapkil 5 i B 15
& 77643 |Vaishnavi Rajesh Fulzede 5 4 B 15 |
75 | 17645 |Vaishnavi Ravindra Rane 7 4 B 17
Th Tiod | Warshnovt Vined Puil 5 4 b 15
77 71047 | Vidhya Sheshrao Ghube 5 + b 15 |
TR Ty |Lawkik Ashok Shirle T 4 b 17
™ TTe50 (Lokesh Hlanhor Marey 7 4 B 17
.l 77054 IManisha Gopal Kumawil 5 4 b 15
%1 77655 Muru h:g.n'mu Sapic 5 d b 15
B! T"f:uiﬁ Nd.l]'lnlhl gl Ih:"l"ﬂ.‘f@‘.h 5 4 b 15
i 1657 Nurg;ls purveen Sayyed Subir |7 | 4 b 17
K4 TTHAR Na..rn.u'tiru:».n ."I.H Rufigue () 7 4 & | 17
B3 17659 |Neha Vijy H-unLd.In. i 7 4 5 17
R TTa0E  |Nikit I'rl.l]lh."ih"ﬂ- i Wankhede 5 4 b 15
#7 62 [m "mm.n ":-ur.:dk.lr L 4 B 15
KH 765 [Pallayi Crajman L"Iulﬂ-.. 7 4 b 17
Ly Tio64  [Pallavi shivaji Poul . . 7 4 | G i7
| 7063 [Pavan dovaneshwar |_h1lir|||-.1|r 7 4 l b 17




] TTo6h |Pavin Shaded bl Tnpbie 7 4 b 17 |
i) 77067 |[Poopa Premanand ampale v_f 4 .Is__l'-l' ]
03 TT008 | o L‘-;}_nl.ut.h Mo i} 4 b EEI_ :
i TT6RE Poonam Prasid Fawar _5” A fi 1'5._:
5 17672 [Prasad Rovindra Norwade 5 4 fi 15 |
[ oy 7074 |I'ruvin Rajendia tiple 7 r fy 17
97 17078 [Funam Viay Khandagale 5 4 b 15
ak 779 Purashottam L. Mosambe 7 4 b 17
99 | 77680 [Purva ‘H‘ih|1¥u_fl"ﬂiﬁ..ﬂ;;‘;{=|.|u 7 4 b 17
L 17681 |Radba Ravindra Dukare 5 4 b 15
J0l 77082 | Ravindra Gulabrae Mesaumbe 7 1 i 17
02 | Ti083  |Renuka Shivai Pawar | 7 1 2 17
103 77684 |Rupali Do aneshwar Cradedar 7 4 b 7
104 | 17685 [Rushikesh Dilip Wagh 7 4 B 17
[§13 77686 |Rishikesh Ramesh Gaikwad 5 4 b 15
L1y 77089 |Sakshi Doyaneshwar Dondal 7 4 B 17
T 77602 [sanskeit Gajanan Cawai 5 4 6 15
108 776493 |Satish Rameshwar Tayvde 7 4 [ 17
[ 77695 | Shamal Chandrakant Mchetre 5 4 & 15
L1 TTeu6 | Shital Gajanan Kudke 5 4 [ 15
Il 17701 |Shraddha Sunil Deshimukh 5 4 [ 15
(112 | 77703 [Shubham Gajanan Wanjol ? P 5 17
113 7774 [Shubham Rajendra Karhade 7 4 & 17
114 77705 [Shubham Sanjay Salok 7 4 [ 17
I3 17707 [Shubham Vithoba Kharal 7 4 6 17
116 17708 |Shubhangi Kailash Hiwale 7 4 [ 17
17 77704 | Shubhangt Shankar Chavhan 5 a [ 15
[ 15 77711 | Sneha sanjoy Kalaskor 5 4 & 15
1k 77713 |Trupti CGajanon Mahale 7 1 L] 15
1210) TR | Vashnavi Kailash Bundhe 7 4 & 17
1{[ TITIY | Vaishnavi Sopan kalekar 5 L 6 15
122 | 77720 |Vaishnavi Vilas Cheke 7 ] i 17
175 | 77721 [Vidva Ashok Kharot 5 q 6 15
124 77722, |Vinod Ramesh Wagh 7 1 i 17
125 17723 |Wishakha Bhikayi Shew 5 4 6 15
| 2y TT720 | Wishow Bhanudas l.!:;lih.' 7 4 6 17|
|27 TIARE  |Thivya Wijay [isde 5 A fi 15
{ Ala—~ .
A
sty
-"-i'[ﬂnahl-'l' et £ |I|:IEH'|5{“ -l



Shri Shivaji Scicace and Aris College, Chilkhli

RS-0 Year ('Y Sem)
Internal Mark Winter-2020-21 Wiz a Esay, .
'Sr. No. [Rell No._ [ Namse of Stadent Unit Test | Assignment|Seminar | Total
I T8 | Asdesh Vishow Jadhao 7 4 h |7
2 17900 | Alrin Farucee Patel 5 4 & 15
E; TTHEE  |Agay Sanpay Joshi 7 4 6 i7
= 4 T3 |Akanksha Shriram Dandade 5 4 fi 15 |
k] TIN5 |Akash Santosh Bﬂﬂ_FIE 5 4 (& 15
L] T JAmol Mehan Gawai 5 4 & 15
T | T F_@i_ﬂ_;mﬁuu Akkar 5 a & I3
B |" 77821 |Ankush Rassestwar Gaikwad 0 4 & P
9 7924 | Ankush Sahebrao Bhapad 1] 4 ] P
1] 125 | Ari Shivajs Pawar 5 + [ 15
L1 TTUZ6 [ Ashish Vinovak Khakare 7 4 f 17
|2 TTH2T | Ashudosh Vasandrao Zalie 1] 4 & 210
13 17931 |Ashwini Manikrao Selanki ] 4 L 1]
14 TT2E | Ashwind Parmeshwar Dhgkre ] 4 & L]
15 77929 | Ashvini Punjaji Kanhe 7 4 f 17
16 71930 |[Ashwini Dattatray Khandapale 7 4 6 I7
17 71938 |Bhagvashni Subhash Bhazal ] 4 £ 15
18 7719040 |Chhava Ganesh Chinchola T 4 L] )
19 7704 |Devashrs Shridlear Thoke 5 4 [ 13
20 77041 | Diksha Milind Jadhaa 5 4 4 15
Z T7846 | Dipali Jagannath Jaybhaye 5 4 b 13
| B2 1747 | Dipali Kishor Deshmane § 4 [ FE
23 T84 |Dhivva Gajanan Deshmukh 3 4 i L3
24 1081 |[Divva Vijay Hade 7 4 L] 17
a5 71951 |Gayatree Dilip Padghan 10 i [ 20
26 77950 |Gayatree RAJIY PATIL ) 4 i] 17
27 77952  |Gopal Suresh Pathade 7 4 £ 17
28 77953 |Harshada Kaduba Ghule 7 4 6 17
29 7795 |Hrushikesh Kisan ﬁmhl!lrt Y 4 ] 17
3l 77935 [Java Shivnarayen Pawor i 4 & I
3l Trsa  [Javshel Santosh Ade i 4 fi 0
32 7157 |Kalyand Kajesh Halkare 5 4 1] I5
3] TI95%  |Kanchan Blarat Fawar 7 4 [ I
34 71959 |Kanchan Prakash Sapkal 3 4 L] L5
34 Tra60  |Kanchan Suresdh Ghewande T 4 fi 17
36 77963 |Kiran Pandurang Nemane 0 4 & 19
17 T4 [Kiran Prakash Tupkor i 4 ] 15
S 71965 |Kiran Suresh Tavade 7 4 & 7
39 77967 |Komal Panjabrao Mapari 7 4 i 17
40 T2 [Laukik Ashok Shicale 7 4 & 17
4] TEOIY  [Lokesl Hanhar Moy T 4 fa 17
42 TA0IT  |Manisha Gopal Kumawal 5 4 B 14
43 T8 |Mavuri Deveridra Bhusan [ 4 i M
44 TN [Mavuri Viiay Jawangal 7 4 & 17
A5 TEOIE  [Meera Gajanan Sapie 4 4 b I5
46 | 71971 |Muskin Husen Hiriwale 1 4 Ll 17




47

TR0

?-n'l'anu?j_a Giopalran l-.;l.‘5|!'!b_\ll..|'l il

7 1 L] I
8 TROI0  [Nargis parveen Sayved Sabir A 4 & 7 _
i TBOZI  |Naziva parveen AB Raligue Cama 7 4 .|_r,. T
0 77973 [MNeha Vasant Dalimkar 7 P B 17
51| 78022 {Neha Vijay Suradkar 7 f 5 Tl
52 | 7R024  |Nikita Prameshwar Wankhede 5 s 5 T
33 TRO2S [0 Sanjay Suradkar 7 1 r T
54| 7026 |Pallavi Gajanan Dhone 7 3 5 7
35 17474 [Palkavs Namdev Gadekar 5 1 3 15
S | 775 |Pallavi Ramdas Mapari T 1 5 0
57 77976 |Pallavi Sardarsingh Ingle Aok 00 Moo | 4hed ol
58 | 78027 |Pallavi shivaii Paiil 3 1 5 7
b THTT  IPallavi Sunil Thutte 5 4 [ 15
60 | TROZE |Pavan dnvaneshwar Dalimkar 7 4 3 17
L TRIXY  |Pavan Shuddhodhan Inele 10 4 & H
[ T7978  [Pooia Bharat Jadhav 3 1 & 13
LK TRO30 | Pooja Premanand Banpabe T 4 & 17
B4 77980 |Poois Sanjay Marode 5 4 & 13
&5 | 78031 |Pooja Santosh Mare 5 4 5 15
b TEFY  |Poonam Prasad Pawar 1] 4 [ 1
67 T7eR] | Pracati Janordhan Saral i 4 & 17
(ot 8035 |Prasad Ravindra Nanvade 7 4 (] I7
&% | 77982 |Pratiksha Shankar Petiar 7 A 5 17
70| 7hG3T |Pravin Rajendra Ingle 10 [ [ 20
Tl TI983 |Privanka Rajendra Awachar 0 4 i 10
2 77984 |Privanka Saniay More 7 4 £ 17
73| 77979 |Puia Gajanan Paine 5 E 6 15
™72 | 7H041 |Punam Viay Khandapale 7 F & 17
T4 78042 | Purushottam L Mesambe 7 4 1] 17
£ TRO4Y | Purva "n"is'l‘r'lu'ln_il_l'l- Sawalke & i4 [ 15
7 78044  |Eadha Ravindra Dukare 5 4 & 15
TE 7798%  |Rashmi Subhash Sapkal 7 4 [ 17
) TE4S | Ravindra Gulabrae Mossmbe 7 4 [ 17
il THEG | Renuka Dagadu Yendole ] 4 6 u;
El TEOSG | Renika Shivaji Fawar 3 4 : 1'-||
k2 THO4T | Rupali Dnyaneshwar Gadekar 7 4 : E
B 77987 | Kupali Madhukar Wayal 3 4 T
B4 78048  |Rushikesh Dilip Wagh 5 4 i 1
85 | 7049 |Rushikesh Ramesh Guikwad 3 4 [ T
gt | 77988 |Rutua Tarkeshwar Dookar 3 4 : 15 |
§7 | 7790 |Sadal Aqsa Anf Deshmukh Ed - : =
K4 779l [Saksdn Dipak Hiwale -] : : .-5
—Hg | 7m052 | Sakshi Dnyancshwar Dundal 5 ) g T
) TRUSS |sanskriti Ciajunan Ceawai i 4 ; -
4l 78056 |Swtish Rameshwar Tayde T | 4 < 5
o TTa%1  |shabnam i Sheikh Mabeen Shaik| 3 4 H =
2 TEDSH  |Shamal U handrakant Mehelre o ._:_ +——1
u 78059  |Shinnl Gaganan Eakdke o : e =
5% | 779wz |Shital Tgjrao Jadhay 7 ! : e
M 77593 |Shital Viethal Ingbe g = : =
57 77904 |Shivani Mudan Lbuge L — : lﬂ_|
) 71985 | Shivani Mivruiti Caadekar i ik {4




o 71906 |Shivani Vijay Gher 7 1 i 7

100_| 77997 |Shivani Vilas Yendole 5 1 & 15 |

1 78064 [Shraddba Sunil Peshmukh 5 4 [ |5
02 | 78066  |Shubham Gajanan Wangol 0 a 6 n |
101 | TE06T  |Shubham Rajendra Karhade 10 4 & 20
104 | 7068 [Shubham Sanjay Salok 7 4 [ 11
105 | 7DD [Shubham Vithoba Khas o 4 ] 20
106 TEOTI  |Shublang Kailash Hiwale 7 4 (i 17
107 | 7ROT2  [Shubhangi Shankar Chavhan 5 4 i 13
{08 | TT99E  [Shubbangi Vi Thutte 5 4 i 15
104 78074 |3ncha sanjay Kalaskar T ] [ 17
110 | F000 |SHDAMNANAGHOBKE . & | P ke | ahoo| Mool o0 |
111 | 7799% [Susheits Dhondu Waghmare ; 4 6 I
112 | 76001 [Swati Viiay Satpute 5 4 b 15
13 | 78076 |Trupti Gsjanan Mahale 7 4 b 17
114 | 7RM02 |Vaishali Manobar Jadhao 5 4 6 13
|15 | 78004 |Vaishnavi Gajanan Theng 10 4 B 20
|16 | 78081 |Vaishnavi Kailash Bundbe 1 [l b 2
117 | 78005 |Vaishnavi Laxmikant Saphal 5 4 f 15
118 | 78006 |Vaishnavi Rajesh Fulzade g 4 [ E
11 | 7EMO8 |Vashnavi Ravindra Rane 3 4 [3 15
120 | TEOR? [Vaishnavi Sopan Kalekar 5 4 6 (k.
121 | 74083 [Vaishnavi Vilas Cheke 7 4 b 17_ |
122 | 78009  [Vaishravi Vinod Patil 5 4 6 15
125 | 78010 [Vidhya Sheshmo Ghube 3 4 & 13
124 | 78034  |Vidva Ashok Kharal 5 4 f 15
125 T8085 | Vinod Ramesh Waph 5 A i 15
126 | 78086 |Vishakha Bhikaji Shete 7 4 [ 17
127 | 78089 [Vishna Bhanudas Ugale 0 4 & 20
125 | 77921 |Ankits Parmeshwar Gaikwad 7 4 [ 17




Mame of the CUHI."IE:

Snni Gadpe Bala Amravan Daversity, Amravail

leeord of Intermnl Assessment Marks
(ke assignmend per theory paper)
Shri Shivaji Science & Aris College Chikhli,

_.i.pptnd!!l-'lr'

Clasa: - HScd (Sem. 1) Subhject: fookngy
™ :
Amme ol the Teacher:Prof. Dr. K. B, Gade. Paper: Life And Diversity OF Nan-Chordata.
p— Solor- S
! _ Murks wwarded
| % Assbgmment o o
r. bl s Sy Tostal
Seai No 8 . Mrojeet | Class lests watn
Mo . Mame of the Students (ot i s ; « 7l
I Al Esucatninal Fnstmaies! Max. Marks:|Max. Marks: !".
M, Siehearch orgoaiation / fed iz
I N Marks Qi jeshec
| Tasa  [Mikliode Abha kafas " |3 0
| Tesip |Deshonskl Achal Shnkoson 5 12 I =0
3| 76533 [Servad Adem Sagel Sim me s 2 a0
4 ThE15 2 Rl Ashwarya Kanedwa z | |2 B{1
4 ThasY Hoaui Anany vemnria 6 12 1K =
& 76541 [Lahane Anie Siddueme % 12 1
7 76543  [Tisde Arushka Sayay % i I8
£ | TR546 [P armeshwar Askwin Manahar 5 12 20
g Th5aT  [Riuds Avantika bukie P 12 0
10| 7Thsgs [“henic Bhagymhn Ueaskar " 0 o
1i T4 Spwant [ivva Samedhm % 12 0
1] egs [amble D furesh 3 I Zero i
|
13| 7eséi Fleshmukh Cayam Yarman % i1 a0 [
- = |
14| 76863 |"""-"'°"'““"3'"i i 5 12 20
15| 6565 Iii-ui.aw-al] Ciupal Vazy P 2 20
16| Tashe [Suradiar dimud by P |2 )
17 6567 Hhotune Lanri Ragndra £ 12 | H |
1% TRERI ki Flinz Bausar Rauf % i |3 S— -
Iq Tﬁ.ﬂ':rz Dhanawan Jmeen Subhash ﬂ | T I{
_EIJ Tf;j.'_l"-'. Hanik Kanchan Lasimim # i 1%
= —
i -n;_liﬂ:: Pkl b edeen Sangramsing g - 15
23| 7esmy [enderen unal iles " i2 o
24 2gs%y  fo@vad Masia Tohassum Salim B i 0 I
35 ?EISH E“IML“ HIIH]'I.I. Vishara E-. i - IE 1-“
(25 | 76585 [Deshmne Wghana Ravindn " 3 =
_'.T_ '.'hj_g:_r Sikh Blindom Malek | skssn = § 2 e Ii] il
ET £ lindlizms dghia Samadlhan |
"._?i ThiRE _H. ! iz Rl
| ThHSEY i Pl Vinayak 4 7 i4
I | iy = — |




IH 76507 [Favan Nikin Bsagnm il 12 2
_3-| TH593 Wankia Bikiia manlia H E""-T' 8
“‘:E ".;.E [Mikata Vikas Sheliee AC i AL aid
33 '."f.|b'lh.'| Sahne Pavan [andupmas ® Ler 8 |
‘E_JTh—m:‘.ﬁh‘n Pavan Sompay & | L] I8
35| Teens  [Peendan Pavan San 5 & | w
36 p60g  |Testman: Vvl S 1 o
11 ?‘f":"!j Inshemn Prasin kb AL AL N AL
18| Tenis  [Kerwande Prema Vastal i | i2 20
| 39| Tea1g  Padhes P Hames 8 |EI 1 8
40| 7ee2  [retanks Peman Jagnnath B 12 0
_4L_ meEag Fﬂnﬂ.ﬂ'fﬂml Ihlip ] 12 20
1n 76624 Uhogan: Rajestn m Ahirdor i Iz 20
; 43 | T3t |Mahind Remi Ak g 12 20
44| Teazz [Palal Kot Vi 3 12 20
45 | Tee3s  |Fethen Sadaf Ampadhiba " 12 N
$6 | teei7  [Wadekar Sakhsi Mmot 8 Iz 0
4 -'If'ﬁf_g Il.'11mm:nl|: Sabshi Vuta| B ; 12 0
4B Tehay  [Khan Sara Sohat B 1X n |
| 49| 76647 Nadbrass Shieavmn Cajanan £ 12 L]
;_:-'n TR (R e e —— 5 I I8
g | Fagsa | Hebhan Wamaits ngl i 12 20 =
!_5: ' Teese  |Eel Shobhan Ramesh B ja 20
£1 | 7Epse  [CimaiSneha :'_I-]'-I-'Srlrl.ll.l ] | 12 i i
:4 Teesg  [Markad Somali Dyaneninar 8 | i 1%
&5 | Tpesy [oelhe S D 8 12 20
!__'-'.ﬁ. Toanl [ Sumits Sanadhan L ] I%
§7 | Thmpa  [Rak Uday Shivag A [2 I o
l sp | Tgnon  fHeres Vaitay Aimamm 5 12 20
54 '!'If![r'i'l [Pawr Vaihhay Panjshess g 1 20 |
60 | 7eg7R  [Foe Yashnm Pameshu i ik 14
-_f|| | Ty [Pawe Vardway Pursholim H | I '_"‘Ill-.
62| Tooma [Thopae Vardaav: Sudharak N b =
& TﬁﬁﬂE Sofarks Vel Vidas | |2 b
54 .'IMET ulsade Vipaya Santosh & wo I8
&5 | THGRD [¥lemake Vikas Hhggwan % 7 _|_t'i !
. 26090 Ko Sawnok Mannis ) IJ'_ 1 i
_ﬁ.? Tepay  |1ee Taged ey i |:: i o
= . =
[ Mome and Sigoatures of Teaglers: = J
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sanl Gadpe Baba Amreavati Lnversity, Amravali

Beeord of Internal Assessment Marks

(Cime nasigmment per theary paper|

Mame of {he College: Shri Shiva]l Sclemce & Arts Callege Chikhli,

Mame of the Teacher: Prof. e B B Gade.

Session- 202021

Appendin-Y

Class: - BSe ) {Sem Sulsject: Zoobogy

| | Marks awarded
Assipnneeme
,:; I Seni M Mame of (ke Stwdeais &z:f:::“ n;:f;:::‘:‘; Max -i;‘::L* m
lax, I:
| Mnrks.i8
! 63 mak il Abhay Kailes g 1 13
1 | 7a370 e Akl Shiksan 8 12 20
3| Tpary [P Adoan Saguis Sina mo R I 15
4 . ?ﬁj_T_*i_ Fain Arshwari Ruesh B 1z 20
5 73Ty et Anand Datinirya " 5 13
6 | 7eig) [Lamm Anda S ] 12 20
En <R | 1M Amekka Samay ! 5 13
I & 2pags  [Famvestmar Ashwin Manobar 5 ) 15
o ?53M_'[Hmm Fvamiika ukind % 12 20
10| Tezgy [Rhems Bhagyashri 1iheskor ® g . 13
T T6 30 En‘naﬂ]-:liwﬂ Samadhan b 7 15
13 ; 26307 |BMertea Dihya Surish B T 15
I3 308 Dgshmukd Gt Marnyan K 12 . b
14 TN F-'ul.h.urﬂia:nn [ailip q 5 13
15| 7Thagy  [TeRawad Gupd Vigay 4 1z 20
| 16| Tea0s [ Goviod Nemyan 8 12 A
17 I T6d04 [Pl T Bajesdra b |2 =L
I-H Tl'l'l-ll'.lb Kz Hina Kaisi Rl b 5 13
19 I EMlunamed Jatoiny Saabhish " 3 I3
g | ml | fHand: Kosclim Lasmean b 5 ¥
3 I.l:lzl'hlv.' Kb | flin K 3 13
33| 7413 [Pt Kb Smgramsng H ]-:_ L]
:_1.-' Iuq]s  [Enanderan Kunal vile K R g I3
24 76q17  [Served Massi Labassum il # i _: R
25 | Thapg [Meeulker Megu Vebe 8 |2 20
2 | Tidpn [Pestmone Meghw Rinndrs X T 15
_E'J ThaT| [k Meskan Mt $ ke ] |2 il
74 Tﬁ-l:? Il Mebsa Samodum b 5 13
_"‘1-'r Tid 2'- bl et Winayok b 3 I3




| Tads b tnan Mikina Hlirgw 4 ] I3

i 11 | ;14 I W vk, Maknn emoamilia ] . 5 11
| 13 I AR T kil ik Sheke AA A AA
_.11 I Salwe Pason Fiinilispoin " 5 15
! el | IhJuI.'rm 1" Saijm ) 5 13
- L1 | _"r‘l-l.:'-u I||||-ill1||?:|'|: P % iy b _~: 13
i l 6433 FDvesbumeme Pl Sinay " | ) 20

[ 14 1 ..-'l..-’n Lndhas Pravin kahi LY _-1,,-1,_ AA
| LF: a1 (Rarvwande Frema Vi " i 0
| 10 | Thada  |adha PraRamed ] 7 13
| 40 6449 Savnkl Punam Bpinath H '.| 13
| 41 ?ﬁ45.| Farsekar Kbl Ditip H iz 20
{ 12| 1e4s2 (Thagare Raeshwar Rhaskar H 7 |5
{ 43 Tadss  |Malind Benuka Achok b g I3
[ IKJM Tralal Kuluga ¥ijoy Y 12 Hi
45 | Tedpn [Vl Sadaf ik 8 5 I3
46 76463 Workekir Sakb= Slaron g T 5
47 F'Iluu.-lmh- Bakaln Yithal g 7 15
48| Teass  [Khan Sars Soil i 5 I3
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Appendix-V

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
Record of Internal Assessment Marks
(One Project/Seminar per theary paper) Session- 2020-21
Name of the College: Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College Chikhli.

Class: B.Sc.-11 (Sem. 1)

Teacher: Dr. Vijayshree Hemke
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Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravali

Record of Internal Assessment Marks
(One Project/Seminar per theory paper) Session- Summer-21
Name of the College: Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College Chikhli.

Class: B.Sc.-11 {Sem. 1V)

Teacher: Dr. Vijayshree Hembke
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